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DEFARTMENT OF HUMAN EXCELLENCE

b CLASS INCHARGE FOR ODD SEMESTER (2021-2022)
SF CLASS (9-11 AM)

SNo! DEPARTMENT - Year I1 - Year II - Year
B.Sc. Maths - S.Shanmuga vadivu |N.Panneerselvam
B.Sc. CS(A) S.Maheswari K.Santhi K.Santhi
B.Se. CS (B) V.Settu S.Maheswari S.Shanmuga
BCA (A) S.Jeyalakshmi N.Panneerselvam D.Gnanasoundari
BCA (B) V.Settu S.Shanmuga vadivu [K_Santhi
B.Com. CA (A) P.Padma S.Maheswari S.Jeyalakshmi
B.Com. CA (B) D.Gnanasoundari S.Jeyalakshmi P.Padma
B.Com. CA (C) P.Veerasithivinayag S.Jagadambal S.Maheswari
B.Com. (A) K.Santhi D.Gnanasoundari S.Maheswari
B.Com. (B) N.Panneerselvam S.Jeyalakshmi V.Settu
B.Com. E.Com S.Jagadambal P.Padma D.Gnanasoundari
B.Sc. IT S.Shanmuga vadivy S.Jagadambal N.Panneerselvam
BBA S.Jagadambal P.Veerasithivinayaga [V Setty
B.Com. Finance P Padma V.Settu S.Jeyalakshmi
B.Se. CT N.Panneerselvam P.Padma S.Shanmuga
B. Com. Bl P.Veuuiuﬁvinayag D.Gnanasoundari P.Veerasithivinaya
B.Com. BPS S.Jeyalakshmi V.Settu P.Padma
BA English - K.Santhi S.Jagadambal
B.Com. IB S.Maheswari P.Veerasithivinayaga S.Jagadambal
BA Tamil S.Shanmuga vadivy N.Panneerselvam P.Vecmiﬂﬁvinaya
B. Com. PA Hit ## K.Santhi ## S.Jagadambal

## INDICATES ON THE TIMINGS FOR 12.05-2 PM CLASSES
AIDED (2.00 - 4.00 PM)
B.S¢.Chemistry I\ Panneerselvam D.Gnanasoundari P.Veerasimivinaya
B.Sc.Bo P.Jadma N.Panneerselvam D.Gnanasoundarj
SJagudambal V.Settu K.Santhi
: S.Jeyalakshmi S.Jagadambal N.Panneerselvam
___[S:Mahesvari SJeyalakshmi S Jagadambal
~ |K.San e P.Veerasithivinayagu S.Maheswari
anmug: vadivu [P Padma V Settu
undari  [K Santhi P.Padma
¥3g [S.Shanmuga vadivy S.Jeyalakshm;
e = SSI
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1/2/24, 4:20 PM

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2021-2022 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

Camu - Your Campus

PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

21-CE-001
21-CE-002
21-CE-003
21-CE-004
21-CE-005
21-CE-006
21-CE-007
21-CE-008
21-CE-009
21-CE-010
21-CE-011
21-CE-012
21-CE-013
21-CE-014
21-CE-015
21-CE-016
21-CE-017
21-CE-018
21-CE-019
21-CE-020
21-CE-021
21-CE-022
21-CE-023
21-CE-024
21-CE-025
21-CE-026
21-CE-027
21-CE-028
21-CE-029
21-CE-030
21-CE-031
21-CE-032
21-CE-033
21-CE-034
21-CE-035
21-CE-036
21-CE-037
21-CE-038
21-CE-039
21-CE-040
21-CE-041
21-CE-042
21-CE-043
21-CE-044
21-CE-045
21-CE-046
Printed By

Name

ARAVINDHAN K
ARUN KUMAR V
BALAMURALI D
DHIYANESH KUMAR S
DINESH K
HEMATHKUMAR R
JANARDHANAN N.
JANARTHAN M
JAYACHANDRAN A
KABILESH S
KAMALESHKANNAN S
KARTHIA

KARTHIK RAJAM
MATHANPRABHU K
MEGANATHAN B
MOHAMMED RIYAS S
NALLAMUTHU M
NIKHIL A

NISHANTH H PATEL H
NITHISH S
PONGOWTHAM P
PRAVEENKUMAR P
SABARISHWARAN M
SAKTHI DHARAN S
SARAVANA PRASATH S
SHANMUGA PRIYAN G
SHARAN S
SIVAGOKULAJOTHI J
SIVARUBAN P
SUBASH M

SUFFER NIYAS S
SUNIL MATHESH D
VIJAYAT

VIMAL C

AMSAVENI S
BARKATH NISHA S
BHARATHI B
BOOMIKA V
DEEPIKAB
DEEPIKAC

KALPANA M

KAVIYAR
KAVIYAPRABHA S
KIRUTHIKAT

KOKILA PRIYA K.
MAHALAKSHMI G

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

21-CE-047
21-CE-048

21-CE-049
21-CE-050
21-CE-051
21-CE-052
21-CE-053
21-CE-054
21-CE-055
21-CE-056
21-CE-057
21-CE-058
21-CE-059
21-CE-060

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2021-2022 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

Camu - Your Campus

PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Name

MANJULA |

NANDHINI
SATHYAVATHI M

PAVADHARANI M
PREETHI D
RANJANI G
RUBASRI B
SANGAVI K
SOUNDARYAR
SOWMIYA P
STEFFI EVANGELIN S
SUGIRTHA G
SUGUNAD.
VISHNUPRIYA S
YUVASRIM

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No.

21-CE-001
21-CE-002
21-CE-003
21-CE-004
21-CE-005
21-CE-006
21-CE-007
21-CE-008
21-CE-009
21-CE-010
21-CE-011
21-CE-012
21-CE-013
21-CE-014
21-CE-015
21-CE-016
21-CE-017
21-CE-018
21-CE-019
21-CE-020
21-CE-021
21-CE-022
21-CE-023
21-CE-024
21-CE-025
21-CE-026
21-CE-027
21-CE-028
21-CE-029
Printed By

Name

ARAVINDHAN K
ARUN KUMAR V
BALAMURALI D
DHIYANESH KUMAR S
DINESH K
HEMATHKUMAR R
JANARDHANAN N.
JANARTHAN M
JAYACHANDRAN A
KABILESH S
KAMALESHKANNAN S
KARTHI A

KARTHIK RAJAM
MATHANPRABHU K
MEGANATHAN B
MOHAMMED RIYAS S
NALLAMUTHU M
NIKHIL A

NISHANTH H PATEL H
NITHISH S
PONGOWTHAM P
PRAVEENKUMAR P
SABARISHWARAN M
SAKTHI DHARAN S
SARAVANA PRASATH S
SHANMUGA PRIYAN G
SHARAN S
SIVAGOKULAJOTHI J
SIVARUBAN P

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

21-CE-030
21-CE-031
21-CE-032
21-CE-033
21-CE-034
21-CE-035
21-CE-036
21-CE-037
21-CE-038
21-CE-039
21-CE-040
21-CE-041
21-CE-042
21-CE-043
21-CE-044
21-CE-045
21-CE-046
21-CE-047
21-CE-048

21-CE-049
21-CE-050
21-CE-051
21-CE-052
21-CE-053
21-CE-054
21-CE-055
21-CE-056
21-CE-057
21-CE-058
21-CE-059
21-CE-060

Printed By

Name

SUBASH M
SUFFER NIYAS S
SUNIL MATHESH D
VIJAYAT

VIMAL C
AMSAVENI S
BARKATH NISHA S
BHARATHI B
BOOMIKAV
DEEPIKAB
DEEPIKAC
KALPANA M
KAVIYAR
KAVIYAPRABHA S
KIRUTHIKAT
KOKILA PRIYA K.
MAHALAKSHMI G
MANJULA |

NANDHINI
SATHYAVATHI M

PAVADHARANI M
PREETHI D
RANJANI G
RUBASRI B
SANGAVI K
SOUNDARYA R
SOWMIYA P
STEFFI EVANGELIN S
SUGIRTHA G
SUGUNAD.
VISHNUPRIYA S
YUVASRIM

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Student Monthly Attendance Report
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2021-2022 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

Camu - Your Campus

PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

21-CE-001
21-CE-002
21-CE-003
21-CE-004
21-CE-005
21-CE-006
21-CE-007
21-CE-008
21-CE-009
21-CE-010
21-CE-011
21-CE-012
21-CE-013
21-CE-014
21-CE-015
21-CE-016
21-CE-017
21-CE-018
21-CE-019
21-CE-020
21-CE-021
21-CE-022
21-CE-023
21-CE-024
21-CE-025
21-CE-026
21-CE-027
21-CE-028
21-CE-029
21-CE-030
21-CE-031
21-CE-032
21-CE-033
21-CE-034
21-CE-035
21-CE-036
21-CE-037
21-CE-038
21-CE-039
21-CE-040
21-CE-041
21-CE-042
21-CE-043
21-CE-044
21-CE-045
21-CE-046

Printed By

Name

ARAVINDHAN K
ARUN KUMAR V
BALAMURALI D
DHIYANESH KUMAR S
DINESH K
HEMATHKUMAR R
JANARDHANAN N.
JANARTHAN M
JAYACHANDRAN A
KABILESH S
KAMALESHKANNAN S
KARTHI A

KARTHIK RAJAM
MATHANPRABHU K
MEGANATHAN B
MOHAMMED RIYAS S
NALLAMUTHU M
NIKHIL A

NISHANTH H PATEL H
NITHISH S
PONGOWTHAM P
PRAVEENKUMAR P
SABARISHWARAN M
SAKTHI DHARAN S
SARAVANA PRASATH S
SHANMUGA PRIYAN G
SHARAN S
SIVAGOKULAJOTHI J
SIVARUBAN P
SUBASH M

SUFFER NIYAS S
SUNIL MATHESH D
VIJAY AT

VIMAL C

AMSAVENI S
BARKATH NISHA S
BHARATHI B
BOOMIKAV
DEEPIKAB
DEEPIKAC

KALPANA M

KAVIYAR
KAVIYAPRABHA S
KIRUTHIKAT

KOKILA PRIYA K.
MAHALAKSHMI G

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

21-CE-047
21-CE-048

21-CE-049
21-CE-050
21-CE-051
21-CE-052
21-CE-053
21-CE-054
21-CE-055
21-CE-056
21-CE-057
21-CE-058
21-CE-059
21-CE-060
Printed By

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2021-2022 |
Computer Science (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO7 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

Camu - Your Campus

PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Name

MANJULA |

NANDHINI
SATHYAVATHI M

PAVADHARANI M
PREETHI D
RANJANI G
RUBASRI B
SANGAVI K
SOUNDARYAR
SOWMIYA P
STEFFI EVANGELIN S
SUGIRTHA G
SUGUNAD.
VISHNUPRIYA S
YUVASRIM

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

21-1B-01
21-1B-02
21-1B-03
21-1B-04
21-1B-05
21-1B-05A
21-1B-06
21-1B-07

21-1B-08
21-1B-09
21-1B-10
21-1B-11
21-1B-12
21-1B-13
21-1B-14
21-1B-15
21-1B-16
21-1B-17
21-1B-18
21-1B-19
21-1B-20
21-1B-21
21-1B-22
21-1B-23

21-1B-24
21-1B-25
21-1B-26
21-1B-27
21-1B-28
21-1B-29

Name

ABDUL SAMEER S
Abinesh K

Arun kumar S
Arunkumar S

Axlin Samuvelraj J
Axlin Samu J
Kaviyarasu A

KRISHNA PRASANTH .
M

Logeshwaran P
Nishanth S

Prabakar D

Praveen S

Pravin Kumar
SABAREESHWARAN .L
Sabari Vishnu S
Selvaganapathy S
SHIFAN S

Yogesh S

Abirami Ravikumar
ALAYAVATHI S
Aljesiya M

Anees fathima A
R.Athira Raveendran

DHARSINIPRIYA
NATARAJ

Kaviya s

D Nithyasri

K.pavithra Pavithra
S.priya Dharshini
T.PRIYADHARSHINI -

vasundhara vadivel

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No.

21-1B-01
21-1B-02
21-1B-03
21-1B-04
21-1B-05
21-1B-05A
21-1B-06
21-1B-07

21-1B-08

Printed By

Name

ABDUL SAMEER S
Abinesh K

Arun kumar S
Arunkumar S

Axlin Samuvelraj J
Axlin Samu J
Kaviyarasu A

KRISHNA PRASANTH .
M

Logeshwaran P

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. International Business | 2021-2022 |
International Business (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEOQ7 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-
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3 100
1 33
3 100
2 67
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3 100
3 100
2 67
3 100
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Roll No.

21-1B-09
21-1B-10
21-1B-11
21-1B-12
21-1B-13
21-1B-14
21-1B-15
21-1B-16
21-1B-17
21-1B-18
21-1B-19
21-1B-20
21-1B-21
21-1B-22
21-1B-23

21-1B-24
21-1B-25
21-1B-26
21-1B-27
21-1B-28
21-1B-29

Printed By

Name

Nishanth S
Prabakar D
Praveen S

Pravin Kumar

SABAREESHWARAN .L

Sabari Vishnu S
Selvaganapathy S
SHIFAN S

Yogesh S

Abirami Ravikumar
ALAYAVATHI S
Aljesiya M

Anees fathima A
R.Athira Raveendran

DHARSINIPRIYA
NATARAJ

Kaviya s

D Nithyasri

K.pavithra Pavithra
S.priya Dharshini
T.PRIYADHARSHINI -

vasundhara vadivel

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

€L L L x & x & & x <

< x < < X
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. International Business | 2021-2022 |
International Business (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO07 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
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For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

21-1B-01
21-1B-02
21-1B-03
21-1B-04
21-1B-05
21-1B-05A
21-1B-06
21-1B-07

21-1B-08
21-1B-09
21-1B-10
21-1B-11
21-1B-12
21-1B-13
21-1B-14
21-1B-15
21-1B-16
21-1B-17
21-1B-18
21-1B-19
21-1B-20
21-1B-21
21-1B-22
21-1B-23

21-1B-24
21-1B-25
21-1B-26
21-1B-27
21-1B-28
21-1B-29

Printed By

Name

ABDUL SAMEER S
Abinesh K

Arun kumar S
Arunkumar S

Axlin Samuvelraj J
Axlin Samu J

Kaviyarasu A

KRISHNA PRASANTH .

M
Logeshwaran P
Nishanth S
Prabakar D
Praveen S

Pravin Kumar

SABAREESHWARAN .L

Sabari Vishnu S
Selvaganapathy S
SHIFAN S

Yogesh S

Abirami Ravikumar
ALAYAVATHI S
Aljesiya M

Anees fathima A
R.Athira Raveendran

DHARSINIPRIYA
NATARAJ

Kaviya s

D Nithyasri

K.pavithra Pavithra
S.priya Dharshini
T.PRIYADHARSHINI -

vasundhara vadivel

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. International Business | 2021-2022 |
International Business (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO07 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Mathematics | 2021-2022 |
Mathematics (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | SHEQ7 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

21-MA-01
21-MA-02
21-MA-03
21-MA-04

21-MA-05
21-MA-06
21-MA-07
21-MA-08
21-MA-09
21-MA-10
21-MA-11
21-MA-12
21-MA-13
21-MA-14
21-MA-15
21-MA-16
21-MA-17
21-MA-18
21-MA-19
21-MA-20

21-MA-21
21-MA-22
21-MA-23
21-MA-24
21-MA-25
21-MA-26
21-MA-27
21-MA-28
21-MA-29
21-MA-30
21-MA-31
21-MA-32
21-MA-33
21-MA-34
21-MA-35
21-MA-36
21-MA-37
21-MA-38
21-MA-39
21-MA-40
21-MA-41
21-MA-42
21-MA-43
21-MA-44

Printed By

Name

DHANUSH KUMAR S
FIROSE S
GOKULNAATH J.B.

MOHAMMED SANUFAR
S.

VARATHARAJ S
ANUSREE S
ARCHANA S
ARTHIKA S
ARUNADEVI P
AYANISERBIYA J
DHARSHINI S
DIVYAB
GOMATHI S
GOWRIM
HARIVARSHINI A
HARSHA M
ILLAKKIYA S M
JAYASUDHA K
KALEESWARI A

KARPAGAA
SUBHASHREE M

KARSHANA M.
KARTHIGAISELVI R.
KAVIPRIYA K
KAVIYA L

KAVYAA

LAVANYA A
MALLIKAM
MEENALOSHINI M
NAVANITHA S
NIVETHAR
NIVETHAV
NOORUL BASRIYAR
POOVARASI R
POOVITHAK

PRIYA DHARSHINI K
ROSHAN SUBANU V J
SANDHIYA G.
SARANYASHREE S
SARULATHA B
SHIMNA SHERIN S
SIVASHANKARI E
SUBIKSHA G

SURYA GAYATHRI TR
SWATHI D.

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

21-MA-45
21-MA-46
21-MA-47
21-MA-48
21-MA-49
21-MA-50
21-MA-51
9240

9262

9389

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Mathematics | 2021-2022 |
Mathematics (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO07 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Name

SWATHI S

SWATHINI V

THANYA SURUTHI R
THATCHAYANIPRIYA K
VARSHA V.
VIJAYALAKSHMI S
VINOTHINIT
Sowndarya S
BANUPRABHA S

Harini P

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No.

21-MA-01
21-MA-02
21-MA-03
21-MA-04

21-MA-05
21-MA-06
21-MA-07
21-MA-08
21-MA-09
21-MA-10
21-MA-11
21-MA-12
21-MA-13
21-MA-14
21-MA-15
21-MA-16
21-MA-17
21-MA-18
21-MA-19
21-MA-20

21-MA-21
21-MA-22
21-MA-23
21-MA-24
21-MA-25
21-MA-26
21-MA-27
21-MA-28
21-MA-29
21-MA-30
21-MA-31
21-MA-32

Printed By

Name

DHANUSH KUMAR S
FIROSE S
GOKULNAATH J.B.

MOHAMMED SANUFAR
S.

VARATHARAJ S
ANUSREE S
ARCHANA S
ARTHIKA S
ARUNADEVI P
AYANISERBIYA J
DHARSHINI S
DIVYAB
GOMATHI S
GOWRIM
HARIVARSHINI A
HARSHA M
ILLAKKIYAS M
JAYASUDHAK
KALEESWARI A

KARPAGAA
SUBHASHREE M

KARSHANA M.
KARTHIGAISELVI R.
KAVIPRIYA K
KAVIYA L

KAVYA A
LAVANYAA
MALLIKAM
MEENALOSHINI M
NAVANITHA S
NIVETHAR
NIVETHAV
NOORUL BASRIYAR

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/12/24, 4:22 PM Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Mathematics | 2021-2022 |
Mathematics (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO07 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

5 12 23 30
Roll No. Name 14:00 14200 1400 1400 [ %
21-MA-33 POOVARASI R - - x v 1 50
21-MA-34 POOVITHA K v x x v > 50
21-MA-35 PRIYA DHARSHINI K v v v v 4 100
21-MA-36 ROSHAN SUBANU V J v v v v 4 100
21-MA-37 SANDHIYA G. X v v % 2 50
21-MA-38 SARANYASHREE S v v v v 4 100
21-MA-39 SARULATHA B x v v x 2 50
21-MA-40 SHIMNA SHERIN S v v v v 4 100
21-MA-41 SIVASHANKARI E v v v v 4 100
21-MA-42 SUBIKSHA G v v v v 4 100
21-MA-43 SURYA GAYATHRI TR x v v x 2 50
21-MA-44 SWATHI D. x v v x 2 50
21-MA-45 SWATHI S x v v x 2 50
21-MA-46 SWATHINI'V - - v v 2 100
21-MA-47 THANYA SURUTHI R x x v x 1 25
21-MA-48 THATCHAYANIPRIYA K x v v x 2 50
21-MA-49 VARSHA V. x v v x 2 50
21-MA-50 VIJAYALAKSHMI S x v v x 2 50
21-MA-51 VINOTHINI T x v v x 2 50
9240 Sowndarya S x X v x 1 25
9262 BANUPRABHA S x x v x 1 25
9389 Harini P v x v v 3 75
Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Mathematics | 2021-2022 |
Mathematics (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO07 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

21-MA-01
21-MA-02
21-MA-03
21-MA-04

21-MA-05
21-MA-06
21-MA-07
21-MA-08
21-MA-09
21-MA-10
21-MA-11
21-MA-12
21-MA-13
21-MA-14
21-MA-15
21-MA-16
21-MA-17
21-MA-18
21-MA-19
21-MA-20

21-MA-21
21-MA-22
21-MA-23
21-MA-24
21-MA-25
21-MA-26
21-MA-27
21-MA-28
21-MA-29
21-MA-30
21-MA-31
21-MA-32
21-MA-33
21-MA-34
21-MA-35
21-MA-36
21-MA-37
21-MA-38
21-MA-39
21-MA-40
21-MA-41
21-MA-42
21-MA-43
21-MA-44
21-MA-45
Printed By

Name

DHANUSH KUMAR S
FIROSE S
GOKULNAATH J.B.

MOHAMMED SANUFAR
S.

VARATHARAJ S
ANUSREE S
ARCHANA S
ARTHIKA S
ARUNADEVI P
AYANISERBIYA J
DHARSHINI S
DIVYAB
GOMATHI S
GOWRIM
HARIVARSHINI A
HARSHA M
ILLAKKIYA S M
JAYASUDHA K
KALEESWARI A

KARPAGAA
SUBHASHREE M

KARSHANA M.
KARTHIGAISELVI R.
KAVIPRIYA K
KAVIYA L

KAVYAA

LAVANYA A
MALLIKAM
MEENALOSHINI M
NAVANITHA S
NIVETHAR
NIVETHAV
NOORUL BASRIYAR
POOVARASI R
POOVITHAK

PRIYA DHARSHINI K
ROSHAN SUBANU V J
SANDHIYA G.
SARANYASHREE S
SARULATHA B
SHIMNA SHERIN S
SIVASHANKARI E
SUBIKSHA G

SURYA GAYATHRI TR
SWATHI D.

SWATHI S

mahesbabu1985@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/12/24, 4:22 PM Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Mathematics | 2021-2022 |
Mathematics (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO07 - Maheswari S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

11 18 25
Roll No. Name 14:00 1 14:00 P %
21-MA-46 SWATHINI V X v v 2 67
21-MA-47 THANYA SURUTHIR v v v 3 100
21-MA-48 THATCHAYANIPRIYA K v v v 3 100
21-MA-49 VARSHA V. x v v 2 67
21-MA-50 VIJAYALAKSHMI S v v v 3 100
21-MA-51 VINOTHINI T v v x 2 67
9240 Sowndarya S x - v 1 50
9262 BANUPRABHA S x - v 1 50
9389 Harini P x - v 1 50
Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCC | 2021-2022 | Commerce (CA) SF | SEM
1] A| SHEO8 - Padma P | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY
YOGA PRACTICE-I

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name
No.

21-CC-01  AADISHK

21-CC-02 AKASHR

21-CC-03 DHARANESH S
21-CC-04  DHINESH KUMAR K
21-CC-05 DINESH BALAJIM
21-CC-06  GOBINATH S.M
21-CC-07  JEEVANANDAM S
21-CC-08 KARUPPUSAMY E
21-CC-09  KAVIN PRASATHM
21-CC-10  KEERTHIPRAKASH M
21-CC-11 KESAVARAJ S
21-CC-12  KISHORE D
21-CC-13  MATHIARASU N.T.
21-CC-14  NATCHATHRARAJA S

21-CC-15  NAVANEETHAKRISHN
AN A

21-CC-16  PRAVINP

21-CC-17  RATHNESHJ
21-CC-18  RAVIKUMAR P
21-CC-19  SABARIRAGAVAN S
21-CC-20 SARATHG

21-CC-21  SARAVANABALAJIG
21-CC-22  SETHUPATHIC
21-CC-23  SHANKAR S
21-CC-24  SRE VISHNUN
21-CC-25 SRIRAMS

21-CC-26 SRIVARTHR
21-CC-27  SUDHARSAN K
21-CC-28  SURIYA PRAKASH M
21-CC-29 VARADHARAJ S
21-CC-30  VARUNM

21-CC-31  VIGNESHKUMAR S
21-CC-32 VIKRAMS

21-CC-33 ARTHIE

21-CC-34 DEEPADHARSHININ
21-CC-35 DHARSHINIPRIYAE
21-CC-36  DIVYADHARSHINIB
21-CC-37 HARINIS

21-CC-38  HEMALATHAAK
21-CC-39  INDHUJAN

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Overall
(57)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
50 (3/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
33 (2/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

50 (3/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
50 (3/6)
83 (5/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
83 (5/6)
50 (3/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
50 (3/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AT)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

(
(
(
(

50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
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Register  Student Name
No.

21-CC-40 KAVIPRIYAE
21-CC-41  LKAVITHA
21-CC-42 KETHARIND
21-CC-43  KIRUTHIKAS
21-CC-44  MADHUMITHA K
21-CC-45 MAHESWARIJ
21-CC-46 MITHRAMM
21-CC-47  MUTHU SWATHI S
21-CC-48  NAVANETHAR
21-CC-49  NILAAV

21-CC-50 PREETHIM
21-CC-51  PRIYADHARSHINIM
21-CC-52  PRIYANKAK
21-CC-53  SALOMILAWRENCE
21-CC-54  SELVADHARSHINI P
21-CC-55  SELVAPRIYAD
21-CC-56  SIVANANDHINI P
21-CC-57  SNEHAA

21-CC-58  SOUNDHARYA S
21-CC-59  THARANIYAT
21-CC-60 VAIDOORYAS

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Overall
(57)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
50 (3/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
17 (1/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
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20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCC | 2021-2022 | Commerce (CA) SF | SEM
1] A | SHEO8 - Padma P | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY
YOGA PRACTICE-I
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Register
No.

21-CF-01
21-CF-02
21-CF-03
21-CF-04
21-CF-05
21-CF-06
21-CF-07
21-CF-08
21-CF-09
21-CF-10

21-CF-11
21-CF-12

21-CF-13
21-CF-14

21-CF-15
21-CF-16

21-CF-17
21-CF-18
21-CF-19
21-CF-20
21-CF-21

21-CF-22
21-CF-23

21-CF-24
21-CF-25
21-CF-26

21-CF-27
21-CF-28
21-CF-29
21-CF-30
21-CF-31
21-CF-32
21-CF-33
21-CF-34

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCF | 2021-2022 | Com. Finance (SF) | SEM
1] A| SHEO8 - Padma P | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY

YOGA PRACTICE-I

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

Balakirshnan N
Chelladurai K
Deepak L

Ganesh S
GIRIDHARAN G.K
GOPINATH A
Hemanth Sennan.M
Karthik N
Kumaraguru T

MAHENDRAN
MANGALRAJ

Mani kandan V

Mohammad Ashik.M
M

MURALI KARTHI'V

MURSITH
MUHIDEEN M

Muthu Malan S

PARAMESHWARAN
S

POOVARASAN T
Rajesh. K Rajesh. K
Sakthivel C
Santhosh Kumar K

sivasurya
paramasivam

SUBASH NAGARAJ

Vishnu.k
Kannudurai.m

Vishnu Prabu
ABINAYA K

AISWARYA
BAGAVATHI

Anish fathima M
Bavadharani G
BHOOMATHI A
Deepika M
Divya S
GOWSAKI S
Jeevitha M
KAVITHAT

Overall
(57)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
38 (3/8)
38 (3/8)
63 (5/8)
63 (5/8)
50 (4/8)
75 (6/8)
63 (5/8)
75 (6/8)
50 (4/8)
100 (8/8)

75 (6/8)
38 (3/8)

63 (5/8)
88 (7/8)

100 (8/8)
25 (2/8)

38 (3/8)
63 (5/8)
63 (5/8)
50 (4/8)
63 (5/8)

88 (7/8)
100 (8/8)

50 (4/8)
75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)

88 (7/8)
63 (5/8)
63 (5/8)
88 (7/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
88 (7/8)
50 (4/8)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Sep 2021
(21)

% (ATT)
100
100
100

(1)
(1)
(1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

111)
111)
111)
111)
111)
111)
111)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(1/1)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
0 (0/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)

50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)

50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)

25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)

75 (3/4)
25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
25 (1/4)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)

33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024

09-01-2024, 10:44
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Register
No.

21-CF-35
21-CF-36

21-CF-37
21-CF-38
21-CF-39

21-CF-40
21-CF-41
21-CF-42

21-CF-43
21-CF-44
21-CF-45
21-CF-46
21-CF-47
21-CF-48
21-CF-49
21-CF-50
21-CF-51

Student Name

Kaviyanjali K
Kiruthika Krishna
moorthy

R. MADHU SREE
Malathi B

MANGAIYARKARASI
S

Mariya stephina J
Miruthanya S

Nancy mariyammal
D

Nivetha.s Nivetha.s
Ragavi R

Ramya V

Sowmiya TR

Sree Bhagavathi. B
SUBASHRI A
SUBHASHREE A
M.Sujithra M.Sujithra
Varja V

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCF | 2021-2022 | Com. Finance (SF) | SEM
1] A | SHEO8 - Padma P | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY

YOGA PRACTICE-I

Overall
(57)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
50 (4/8)
38 (3/8)

75 (6/8)
88 (7/8)
50 (4/8)

75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
63 (5/8)

88 (7/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)
88 (7/8)
88 (7/8)
100 (8/8)
63 (5/8)
88 (7/8)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100
100

(1)

(1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AT)
25 (1/4)
0 (0/4)

50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
0 (0/4)

50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
25 (1/4)
75 (3/4)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

100
100

3/3)
3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

(
(
(
(

Printed On 09-Jan-2024

09-01-2024, 10:44
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Register
No.

21-BT-01

21-BT-02
21-BT-03
21-BT-04
21-BT-05
21-BT-06
21-BT-07
21-BT-09
21-BT-11
21-BT-12
21-BT-13
21-BT-14
21-BT-15
21-BT-16
21-BT-17

21-BT-18

21-BT-19
21-BT-20
21-BT-21
21-EL-64
21-HT-61

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

https://camu.in/index

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UBY | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided) | SEM
1| A | SHEO08 - Padma P | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY

YOGA PRACTICE-I

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

DHARUN PRASATH
C

HARI HARAN R
KARTHIKEYAN K
KRISHNAPRASAD R
MANIKANDAN V
NAVEENKUMAR B
SELVA MANOJ L
AKALYAV
BHUVANESWARI S
BINCY BABU
DEEPIKAM
HARITHAA S
PARKAVIR
PRIYADARSINI S

KAMALESHKANNAN
S

GULAM AHAMAD
RAZAJ A

NANDAKUMAR M
SANGEETHA M
SUBASHINIK
ARUNDHATHI K
SIVALINGAM S

Overall
(57)
Total

working
days

% (AIT)

100 (8/8)

100 (8/8)
50 (4/8)
88 (7/8)
38 (3/8)
38 (3/8)
38 (3/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
88 (7/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
88 (7/8)
43 (3/7)

43 (317)

33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)
33 (2/6)
100 (8/8)
38 (3/8)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (1/1)

100
100
100
100
100

(/1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

0 (0/0)
0 (0/0)
0 (0/0)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
25 (1/4)
100 (4/4)
25 (1/4)
25 (1/4)
25 (1/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
0 (0/4)

0 (0/4)

0 (0/4)
0 (0/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)
25 (1/4)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)

Printed On 09-Jan-2024

09-01-2024, 10:47



05/01/2024, 12:11

Register
No.

21-EC-01
21-EC-02
21-EC-03
21-EC-04
21-EC-05
21-EC-06
21-EC-07
21-EC-08
21-EC-09

21-EC-10
21-EC-11
21-EC-12
21-EC-13
21-EC-14
21-EC-15
21-EC-16
21-EC-17
21-EC-18
21-EC-19
21-EC-20
21-EC-21

21-EC-22

21-EC-23
21-EC-24
21-EC-25
21-EC-26
21-EC-27
21-EC-28

21-EC-29
21-EC-30
21-EC-31
21-EC-32
21-EC-33
21-EC-34
21-EC-35
21-EC-36
21-EC-37

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UEO | 2021-2022 | Economics (Aided) |
SEM 1 | A | SHEO05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ABISHEK S
ANOOP V
ARAVINDHAN M
BALAJIR
JAYARAJ M.
KARTHIK RAJA S
KARTHIKEYAN T
KARTHIKEYAN C

KRISHNA
PRSANTH C

MANIKANDAN C
MANIKUMAR M
MANOJKUMAR E
MATHAN KUMAR M
PAVIN V
POOVENDHIRAN K
PRAKASH B

RAJ S

RAM KUMAR R
RUKESH M
SAKTHI U

SANTHOSHKUMAR
T

SANTHOSHKUMAR
M

SARAVANAN K
SARAVANAVEL M
SRITHARAN s
SUTHARSANAN N
UVARAJ S

VASANTHAKUMAR
\

Azhageeshwari P
DURKADEVI M
Gayathri T
GEETHAR
GOWRI'V
HARINI'A
ILAKKIYAM

S .karthigai Rani
KAVI PRIYA S

Overall
(57)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
86 (6/7)
71 (5I7)
71 (5I7)
86 (6/7)
29 (2/7)
43 (317)
100 (7/7)
43 (3/7)
86 (6/7)

71 (5I7)
29 (217)
43 (317)
43 (3/7)
29 (217)
43 (317)
71 (5I7)
57 (417)
29 (217)
71 (5I7)
43 (317)
100 (7/7)

43 (3/7)

29 (217)
43 (317)
100 (111)
57 (417)
57 (417)
80 (4/5)

43 (317)
57 (417)
100 (7/7)
71 (5I7)
86 (6/7)
86 (6/7)
86 (6/7)
50 (1/2)
86 (6/7)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Sep 2021
(21)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/0)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

33 (1/3)

33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
0 (0/0)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (111)

33 (1/3)
33 (113)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/0)
67 (2/3)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)

67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)

33 (1/3)

0 (0/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (1/1)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
50 (172)
100 (3/3)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

21-EC-38
21-EC-39
21-EC-40
21-EC-41
21-EC-42
21-EC-43
21-EC-44
21-EC-45
21-EC-46
21-EC-47
21-EC-48
21-EC-49
21-EC-50
21-EC-51
21-EC-52
21-EC-53
21-EC-54
21-EC-55
21-EC-56
21-EC-57
21-EC-58
21-EC-59
21-EC-60
8840
9940
10358

Student Name

KAVITHAMANI K
KAVIYA D
KEERTHILA S
KOMALAVANI S.M
MADHUMITHA K
MADHU SRI J
MAHALAKSHMI G

MENAKAGANDHI R

MIRUDULAA
MOHANAPRIYA M
NOUFIYA S
PARIMALA K
PAVITHRAV
PRIYAM

RAMYA R
RITHANA S
SANTHIYAM
SARANYA K
SOWMIYAV
SRIBHARATHI S
SUBASHINI M
VASUKI G
VINOTHINI S
SUBASRI P

SRI PRIYANKAT
SWARNAR

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UEO | 2021-2022 | Economics (Aided) |
SEM 1| A | SHEO5 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Overall
(57)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
86 (6/7)
86 (6/7)
71 (517)
86 (6/7)
100 (7/7)
71 (517)
57 (4/7)
100 (7/7)
57 (4/7)
71 (5I7)
71 (5I7)
86 (6/7)
57 (4/7)
100 (7/7)
86 (6/7)
86 (6/7)
100 (7/7)
86 (6/7)
100 (7/7)
86 (6/7)
57 (4I7)
100 (7/7)
100 (7/7)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
50 (3/6)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (11)
100 (111)
100 (1)
100 (11)
100 (11)
100 (111)
100 (1)
100 (11)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (/1)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (113)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

(

(

(
(
(
(

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
50 (172)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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05/01/2024, 12:08

Register
No.

21-I1T-01
21-1T-02
21-IT-03
21-1T-04
21-IT-05
21-1T-06
21-IT-07
21-IT-08
21-IT-09
21-IT-10
21-IT-11
21-I1T-12
21-IT-13
21-IT-14
21-IT-15
21-IT-16
21-I1T-17
21-I1T-18
21-I1T-19
21-I1T-20
21-IT-21
21-1T-22
21-1T-23

21-I1T-24
21-IT-25
21-1T-26
21-1T-27
21-1T-28

21-1T-29
21-IT-30
21-IT-31
21-1T-32
21-IT-33
21-IT-34
21-IT-35
21-1T-36
21-IT-37

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UIT | 2021-2022 | Information Technology (SF) |

SEM 1 | A | SHEO05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL

VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

Abinesh P

Ajay G

ARUN KUMAR B
ASHIK U

ASHOK KUMAR J
ASWIN SANTHARAJ
Bharathi S

Gandhi S
Hariprasath C

HARI PRASATH M

Overall
(57)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
63 (10/16)
75 (12/16)
88 (14/16)
100 (16/16)
100 (16/16)
63 (10/16)
100 (16/16)
63 (10/16)
100 (16/16)
100 (16/16)

HEVIN THOMAS A 38 (6/16)

KARTHIKEYAN S 63 (10/16)
KUMARAN M 75 (12/16)
lokesh Kumar 88 (14/16)
Maheswaran P 63 (10/16)
Manikandan .N 100 (16/16)
MANOJ NAGARAJ 63 (10/16)
Manoj Manoj.v 75 (12/16)
MOHAMED ASIF B 75 (12/16)
MOHAMED SABEERA 75 (12/16)
Mohan Kumar 88 (14/16)
MUTHUKUMAR R 100 (16/16)
NAVEENKUMAR 88 (14/16)
SOUNDARRAJ

PHUVANENTHRAN P 100 (16/16)
SAFIQ AHMED R 63 (10/16)
Santhosh kumar S 38 (6/16)

Selvakumar D 75 (12/16)
SUMAN 63 (10/16)
SHANMUGASUNDARA

M

Tamilselvan R 75 (12/16)
Thamarai Manalan.V 100 (16/16)
Tharun M 75 (12/16)
VIGNESH K 100 (16/16)
Vinothkumar K 75 (12/16)
Vishnu Vardhan 75 (12/16)
YAKASTHAN K 88 (14/16)
YUVARAJ P 100 (16/16)
S.Arulmozhi 100 (16/16)
S.Arulmozhi

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Sep 2021

(21)

% (AIT)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
0 (0/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
0 (0/2)
100
100
100
100
100
100
100 (212)
0 (02)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)

2/12)
2/2)
2/2)
2/2)
2/12)

(
(
(
(
(
(212)

100 (212)
0 (0/2)
0 (0/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)

100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)

(

100 (2/2)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
50 (4/8)
50 (4/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
50 (4/8)
100 (8/8)
50 (4/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
0 (0/8)

100 (8/8)
50 (4/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)

100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
25 (218)
75 (6/8)
50 (4/8)

75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
50 (4/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
33 (2/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

21-1T-38
21-1T-39
21-1T-40
21-1T-41
21-1T-42
21-1T-43

21-1T-44
21-1T-45
21-1T-46

21-IT-47
21-IT-48
21-IT-49
21-IT-50
21-IT-51
21-IT-52
21-IT-53
21-IT-54
21-IT-55
21-IT-56

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

Student Name

Bharathi T

DEEPA AKALYA M
Jeevitha Subramanian
N.Karthi Keyani
Kaviya priya.S selvaraj

KIRUBASHINI
MALAIYAPPAN

KOWSALYA E
Lakshmibala Mohanraj

MEGALADEVI C
CHANDRAN

MUTHULAKSHMI N
Nandhana V
Nivethitha S
Pavithra T
PRIYANAYAKI S
Sona R

SOWMYA K
Subaharini G
SURYA S

SWETHA S

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Overall
(57)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
88 (14/16)
75 (12/16)
50 (8/16)
56 (9/16)
100 (16/16)
88 (14/16)

88 (14/16)
100 (16/16)
100 (16/16)

88 (14/16)
100 (16/16)
88 (14/16)
75 (12/16)
100 (16/16)
88 (14/16)
88 (14/16)
88 (14/16)
100 (16/16)
63 (10/16)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (212)
100 (212)
0 (0/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
0 (0/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
0 (0/2)

(
(
(
(

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
75 (6/8)
50 (4/8)
50 (4/8)
50 (4/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)

75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)

100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
50 (4/8)

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UIT | 2021-2022 | Information Technology (SF) |
SEM 1| A | SHEO5 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

67 (4/6)
100 (6/6
100 (6/6
100 (6/6
100 (6/6
100 (6/6
100 (6/6
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024

2/2



05/01/2024, 12:10 Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College
Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UTM | 2021-2022 | Tamil Literature (SF) | SEM 1
| A| SHEOS5 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name Overall Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (57) (21) (18) (18)

Total

working

days

% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
21-TM-01  Akash N 38 (6/16) 100 (2/2) 0 (0/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-02  Dhanush K 38 (6/16) 0 (0/2) 33 (2/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-03  DHARMAPRAKASH 50 (8/16) 100 (2/2) 33 (2/6) 50 (4/8)

M
21-TM-04  DHINESH K 50 (8/16) 0 (0/2) 67 (4/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-05 DINESHKUMARS 25 (4/16) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-06  Gowtham G 25 (4/16) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-07  HARIHARAN M 75 (12/16) 100 (2/2) 33 (2/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-08  Hariprasanth R 25 (4116) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-09  Jagadeesh A 25 (4116) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-10  karthikeyan M 88 (14/16) 100 (2/2) 67 (4/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-11  Manikandan B 50 (8/16) 100 (2/2) 33 (2/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-12  MANIKANDAN R 75 (12/16) 100 (2/2) 33 (2/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-13  Manikandan S 50 (8/16) 100 (2/2) 33 (2/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-14  NANDHAKUMAR P 75 (12/16) 0 (0/2) 100 (6/6) 75 (6/8)
21-TM-15  PANJALINGAM T 25 (4/16) 0 (0/2) 67 (4/6) 0 (0/8)
21-TM-16  Parthasarathi S 50 (8/16) 0 (0/2) 67 (4/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-17  POOVENDHAN D 50 (8/16) 100 (2/2) 33 (2/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-18  RAGULV 63 (10/16) 100 (2/2) 67 (4/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-19  Ramkumar M 50 (8/16) 100 (2/2) 33 (2/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-20  Rohith G 50 (8/16) 0 (0/2) 67 (4/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-21  Santhoshkumar G 38 (6/16) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/6) 75 (6/8)
21-TM-22  Singaramuthu K 50 (8/16) 100 (2/2) 33 (2/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-23  VIJAYAPRABHAKA 100 (16/16) 100 (2/2) 100 (6/6) 100 (8/8)
RS

21-TM-24  AAVARNYAM 63 (10/16) 100 (2/2) 67 (4/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-25  Anusiya A 50 (8/16) 0 (0/2) 0 (0/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-26  Brindha A 75 (12/16) 100 (2/2) 100 (6/6) 50 (4/8)
21-TM-27  Dhanalakshmi A 100 (16/16) 100 (2/2) 100 (6/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-28 DURGADEVI S 100 (16/16) 100 (2/2) 100 (6/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-29  Gayathri Manickam 100 (16/16) 100 (2/2) 100 (6/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-30  Geetha Geetha 100 (16/16) 100 (2/2) 100 (6/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-31 GOMATHIR 88 (14/16) 100 (2/2) 67 (4/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-32  Harini s 88 (14/16) 100 (2/2) 67 (4/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-33  JAYAPRIYAM 100 (16/16) 100 (2/2) 100 (6/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-34  Jayasri K 100 (16/16) 100 (2/2) 100 (6/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-35 = KAVIPRIYAK 100 (16/16) 100 (2/2) 100 (6/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-36  KAVIYAV 75 (12/16) 0 (0/2) 67 (4/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-37  KIRUTHIKA V 88 (14/16) 100 (2/2) 67 (4/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-38  Manosankari P 100 (16/16) 100 (2/2) 100 (6/6) 100 (8/8)
21-TM-39  Mekala R 100 (16/16) 100 (2/2) 100 (6/6) 100 (8/8)
Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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Register
No.

21-TM-40
21-TM-41
21-TM-42
21-TM-43
21-TM-44
21-TM-45
21-TM-46

21-TM-47
21-TM-48
21-TM-49

21-TM-50
21-TM-51
21-TM-52
21-TM-53
21-TM-54
21-TM-55
21-TM-56

Student Name

Mithila M
Mohanapriya K
Mohanapriya P
Mohana Sangari G
Mohanaselvi T
MONISHA K

Nalina sri poomani
M

Prabha M
ROSHINIR

Sivaranjani
Pechimuthu

Sowmiya R
Sowmiya S

SRI MATHI T
Swarnalakshmi R
SWETHA M

Uma Maheswari S
Usha K

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UTM | 2021-2022 | Tamil Literature (SF) | SEM 1
| A| SHEOS - Shanmuga vadivu S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES &

SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Overall
(57)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
88 (14/16)
75 (12/16)
88 (14/16)
100 (16/16)
88 (14/16)
100 (16/16)
100 (16/16)

100 (16/16)
75 (12/16)
75 (12/16)

63 (10/16)
25 (4/16)
50 (8/16)
75 (12/16)
100 (16/16)
100 (16/16)
63 (10/16)

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com

https://camu.in/#/attndrep

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
0 (0/2)
0 (0/2)

0 (0/2)
0 (0/2)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
67 (4/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

33 (2/6)
0 (0/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)

100 (8/8)
50 (4/8)
50 (4/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
50 (4/8)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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12/29/23, 12:12 PM

Roll No.

21-CM-01
21-CM-02
21-CM-03
21-CM-04
21-CM-05

21-CM-06

21-CM-07
21-CM-08

21-CM-09
21-CM-10

21-CM-11

21-CM-12
21-CM-13
21-CM-14
21-CM-15
21-CM-16
21-CM-17
21-CM-18
21-CM-19

21-CM-20
21-CM-21

21-CM-22
21-CM-23
21-CM-24

21-CM-25

21-CM-26
21-CM-27
21-CM-28
21-CM-29
21-CM-30

21-CM-31
21-CM-32

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 21-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UCO | 2021-2022 | Commerce (Aided) | SEM

1| A| SHE10 - Santhi K| 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA

PRACTICE-I

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

BOOPATHIRAJA P
BOOPALAN G
DHANUSH S
DHARMARAJ S

DHARUN
KARTHIKEYAN M

DHARUN
PRAKASH T

Gopinath R

Hithayathul
Roshan.J

JAYAPRATHAP J

KARTHIK .R
RAJENDHIRAN

KARTHIK KUMAR
D

Mahalingam P
MAHALINGAM T
MANIKANDAN K
MOHANLAL N
MOHANRAM N
Praveen kumar M
RAGUL V

SABARI PRAVEEN
A

Srinikethan S.M

SUJITH KUMAR
AR.

Abinaya M
Akshaya Vinitha

ARUL KIRUTHIKA
M

BALAPRADISHTA
M

Dasneem M
Deepa K
DHARSHINI C
Gowri M

GOWRI
MANOHARI.S.M

Gurukala P
Harshavardini A.S

Overall
(30)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (5/5)

67 (4/6)

100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)

83 (5/6)

100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
50 (3/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

67 (4/6)
80 (4/5)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)

83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

Nov 2021
(12)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (2/2)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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12/29/23, 12:12 PM

Roll No.

21-CM-33
21-CM-34

21-CM-35
21-CM-36
21-CM-37
21-CM-38
21-CM-39
21-CM-40
21-CM-41
21-CM-42
21-CM-43
21-CM-44
21-CM-45
21-CM-46

21-CM-47
21-CM-48
21-CM-49
21-CM-50
21-CM-51

21-CM-52
21-CM-53
21-CM-54
21-CM-55

21-CM-56
21-CM-57
21-CM-58
21-CM-59
21-CM-60
21-CM-61
21-CM-62
21-CM-63
21-CM-64
9496

Student Name

HARSHINI R

HARSHINI SREE K.
B

JANANI T

Janani R
KARTHIKA A
KAVIN PRIYANKA C
Krithika S
MADHUMITHA S
MEERA S
MUTHUPRIYA S
NITHYA SRIA
Nivedhaa M
Parvatha M

PRAGADEESHWA
RIG

RAJAPRABAB L
RAJSHREE S
Ramya R
Rashitha Banu K

REEMA
BARGHANAA

Sharunandhini S
Sri Abinaya
Suruthika M

SUSHMA
CHANDRA G

SWARNAR
SWATHI S
SWEDHAV S
Swetha R
Thiwisha D
Vadivu D
VANITHA M
Varunavi M
YUVASRIM
Kalpana M

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 21-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UCO | 2021-2022 | Commerce (Aided) | SEM

1| A| SHE10 - Santhi K| 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA

PRACTICE-I

Overall
(30)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)

83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (1/1)

100 (6/6)
100 (5/5)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)

80 (4/5)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (11)

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/0)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
0 (0/0)

Nov 2021
(12)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (1/1)

100 (3/3)
100 (2/2)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)

50 (1/2)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (1/1)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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12/29/23, 12:18 PM

Roll No.

21-CO-01
21-C0O-02
21-CO-03
21-CO-04

21-C0O-05

21-C0O-06
21-CO-07
21-CO-08

21-CO-09

21-CO-10
21-CO-11
21-CO-12
21-CO-13
21-CO-14
21-CO-15
21-CO-16
21-CO-17
21-CO-18
21-CO-19

21-CO-20

21-CO-21
21-CO-22
21-CO-23
21-CO-24
21-CO-25

21-CO-26
21-CO-27
21-CO-28
21-CO-29
21-CO-30
21-CO-31
21-CO-32
21-CO-33

21-CO-34

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 21-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCO-SF | 2021-2022 | Commerce (SF) | SEM 1 |
A| SHE10 - Santhi K | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA

PRACTICE-I

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ABBAS J
ANGURAJ M
ARJUN 8V

ARUN PRASANTH
T

DHARANI DINESH
D

DIVYAPRAKASH A
GOWTHAM K

GOWTHAM RAJA
MK

GUKANESWARAN
M

HARIHARAN A
HAROON SREE AK
JEROME R
KAVINKUMAR S
MARIMUTHU M
MADHUSANKAR T
NIDHARSHAN S
NIKASRAM K
PRAKASH K

RAHAMATH
AFRAAR A

SABAREESHWARA
NT

SABARIRAJ C
SIVASHANKAR R
SRIRAM S
VISHNU R

VIJAYABHARATHI
S

ABIRAMI G
ADHIRAEA
AFRIN FATHIMA N
BHAVADHARANI V
DHARANI E
GOKILA M
HAMSAPRIYA S

JANANI SINDHU
Sindhu

KARTHIKEYANI E

Overall
(30)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)

83 (5/6)

100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)

83 (5/6)

100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
67 (4/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)

83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)

67 (4/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)

75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)

75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)

75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)

Nov 2021
(12)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

2/2

100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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12/29/23, 12:18 PM Camu - Your Campus

085 [ %

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 21-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UCO-SF | 2021-2022 | Commerce (SF) | SEM 1 |
A | SHE10 - Santhi K | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA

PRACTICE-I
Roll No. Student Name Overall Oct 2021 Nov 2021
(30) (18) (12)

Total

working

days

% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
21-CO-35  KAYALVIZHIA 50 (3/6) 50 (2/4) 50 (1/2)
21-C0O-36  KIRUTHIKA 83 (5/6) 75 (3/4) 100 (2/2)

KAMATCHI S

21-CO-37 KOWSHALYAP 83 (5/6) 75 (3/4) 100 (2/2)
21-CO-38  KRISHMAK 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
21-CO-39  LAVANYAS 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
21-CO-40 MOUNIKAS D 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
21-CO-41  NITHYAPRIYAG 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
21-CO-42 PRADEEPAC 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
21-CO-43 RAMYAS 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
21-CO-44  SAHIYAS 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
21-CO-45  SATHIYAKV 50 (3/6) 25 (1/4) 100 (2/2)
21-CO-46  SELVAPRIYA'S 100 (6/6) 100 (4/4) 100 (2/2)
21-CO-47  SELVAPRIYAS 67 (4/6) 50 (2/4) 100 (2/2)
21-CO-48  SWETHAS 50 (3/6) 50 (2/4) 50 (1/2)
21-CO-49  VANJIPRIYAK 83 (5/6) 75 (3/4) 100 (2/2)
21-CO-50 VIDHYAM 67 (4/6) 50 (2/4) 100 (2/2)
Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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02/01/2024, 14:53

For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

21-CO-51
21-C0O-52
21-CO-53
21-CO-54
21-CO-55
21-CO-56
21-CO-57
21-CO-58
21-CO-59
21-C0O-60
21-CO-61
21-C0O-62
21-C0O-63
21-CO-64
21-CO-65
21-CO-66
21-CO-67
21-CO-68
21-CO-69
21-CO-70
21-CO-71
21-CO-72
21-CO-73
21-CO-74
21-CO-75
21-CO-76
21-CO-77
21-CO-78
21-CO-79
21-C0O-80
21-CO-81
21-C0O-82
21-CO-83
21-CO-84
21-CO-85
21-CO-86
21-CO-87
21-CO-88

Name

ARUNVIGNESH T
BOOPATHI RAJAK
DEEPAK DHARSAN M
DEVAPRASHADH S
DHARANEESH B
GOWTHAM G
JEEVANANTH K
KARTHIKEYAN R
KAVIARASU K
KOUSHIK BHARANIAK
MAHARAJAKUMAR V M
MUHAMMADH ANAS A
NARENDRA RAM V
NAVEENKUMAR S
PAVITHRAN U K
PRAVEEN K

RAGUL K

SANJEEV T

SUJITH S

SURESH S

SURIYA VIGNESH M
AKSHAYA SRI S
ASHMA BEGAM B
DARSANI B
GAYATHRIR P
GOPIKAC

JANANI S

JEEVIKAV S
MUBASIN FATHIMAA
NANDHINI G
NITHILAN
RUBAHARINI V
SARANYA R
SIVARANJANI J
SOWNDHARYA S
SWATHIPSP S
THEJA SREENIDHI D K
YUVASHREE A

For the Month: October 2021
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0 -

0 0

1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
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Roll No.

21-CO-51
21-CO-52
21-CO-53
21-CO-54
21-CO-55
21-CO-56
21-CO-57
21-CO-58
21-CO-59
21-C0O-60
21-CO-61
21-CO-62
21-CO-63
21-CO-64
21-CO-65
21-CO-66
21-CO-67
21-CO-68
21-CO-69
21-CO-70
21-CO-71
21-CO-72
21-CO-73
21-CO-74
21-CO-75
21-CO-76
21-CO-77
21-CO-78
21-CO-79
21-C0O-80
21-CO-81
21-C0O-82
21-CO-83
21-CO-84
21-CO-85
21-CO-86
21-CO-87
21-CO-88

Printed By

Name

ARUNVIGNESH T
BOOPATHI RAJAK
DEEPAK DHARSAN M
DEVAPRASHADH S
DHARANEESH B
GOWTHAM G
JEEVANANTH K
KARTHIKEYAN R
KAVIARASU K
KOUSHIK BHARANIA K
MAHARAJAKUMAR V M
MUHAMMADH ANAS A
NARENDRA RAM V
NAVEENKUMAR S
PAVITHRAN U K
PRAVEEN K

RAGUL K

SANJEEV T

SUJITH S

SURESH S

SURIYA VIGNESH M
AKSHAYA SRI S
ASHMA BEGAM B
DARSANI B
GAYATHRIR P
GOPIKAC

JANANI S

JEEVIKAV S
MUBASIN FATHIMAA
NANDHINI G
NITHILAN
RUBAHARINI V
SARANYAR
SIVARANJANI J
SOWNDHARYA S
SWATHIPSP S
THEJA SREENIDHI D K
YUVASHREE A
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For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

21-CO-51
21-CO-52
21-CO-53
21-CO-54
21-CO-55
21-CO-56
21-CO-57
21-CO-58
21-CO-59
21-C0O-60
21-CO-61
21-C0O-62
21-C0O-63
21-CO-64
21-CO-65
21-C0O-66
21-CO-67
21-CO-68
21-CO-69
21-CO-70
21-CO-71
21-CO-72
21-CO-73
21-CO-74
21-CO-75
21-CO-76
21-CO-77
21-CO-78
21-CO-79
21-C0O-80
21-CO-81
21-C0O-82
21-CO-83
21-CO-84
21-CO-85
21-CO-86
21-CO-87
21-CO-88

Printed By

Name

ARUNVIGNESH T
BOOPATHI RAJAK
DEEPAK DHARSAN M
DEVAPRASHADH S
DHARANEESH B
GOWTHAM G
JEEVANANTH K
KARTHIKEYAN R
KAVIARASU K
KOUSHIK BHARANIAK
MAHARAJAKUMAR V M
MUHAMMADH ANAS A
NARENDRA RAM V
NAVEENKUMAR S
PAVITHRAN U K
PRAVEEN K

RAGUL K

SANJEEV T

SUJITH S

SURESH S

SURIYA VIGNESH M
AKSHAYA SRI S
ASHMA BEGAM B
DARSANI B
GAYATHRIR P
GOPIKAC

JANANI S

JEEVIKAV S
MUBASIN FATHIMAA
NANDHINI G
NITHILAN
RUBAHARINI V
SARANYA R
SIVARANJANI J
SOWNDHARYA S
SWATHIPSP S
THEJA SREENIDHI D K
YUVASHREE A

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com
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For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

21-CC-121
21-CC-122
21-CC-123
21-CC-124
21-CC-125
21-CC-126
21-CC-127
21-CC-128

21-CC-129
21-CC-130
21-CC-131
21-CC-132

21-CC-133
21-CC-134
21-CC-135
21-CC-136

21-CC-137
21-CC-138
21-CC-139
21-CC-140
21-CC-141
21-CC-142
21-CC-143
21-CC-144
21-CC-145
21-CC-146
21-CC-147
21-CC-148

21-CC-149
21-CC-150
21-CC-151
21-CC-152
21-CC-153
21-CC-154
21-CC-155
21-CC-156
21-CC-157
21-CC-158
21-CC-159
Printed By

Name

ABDUL RAHMAN J
ANANDHARAJ J
ANBU P

ARUN KUMAR S
ASHOK KUMAR R
BALAJI B
DEEPANKUMAR D

DHARANEESHKUMAR
SS

DHARUN S
DHAYANANTHAN D
GOKUL L

KARUPPUSAMY
ARIVUMATHI S

KATHIRESH J
KESAVAN R
KUMARAGURU S

LAKSHMI NARAYANAN
\%

MAHESHKUMAR P
MARIAPPAN M
MEIGANAMOORTHY B
NAVEEN M
NIKELASH C R
PINTO N.S
PONMANASELVAN K
RAJABOOPATHI M
SARAN M D

SRI GANESH M
SRUITHA

THARUN BAGAVATHY
M

UTHAMARAJ S
VISHNU PRAKASH G
YUVARAJ S

ABI S

DHANU SHREE B.M
DHARANA PRIYA S
DHARANI MANJULA P
DIVYABHARATHI K
DURGANANDHINI S
GAYATHRI A
GOKILAA

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1 100
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0 0

1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0
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Roll No.

21-CC-160
21-CC-161
21-CC-162
21-CC-163
21-CC-164
21-CC-165
21-CC-166
21-CC-167
21-CC-168
21-CC-169
21-CC-170
21-CC-171
21-CC-172
21-CC-173
21-CC-174
21-CC-175
21-CC-176
21-CC-177
21-CC-178

Name

GOWSHIKA S
HARININ S

HARINI V

HARINI DEVI T
KALPANAM
MADHUMITHRA T
MALINI R
MIRUTHUBASHINIA S
NIVEDITHA S
PANDEESWARI S
PAVITHRA K
PARVATHI D
PRIYADHARSHINI D
SATHIYAROOBA S
SIVAPRIYA S
SOWMIYAA
SUBIKSHA S
THANKAPUSHPAM A
VISHNUPRABHA A

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No.

21-CC-121
21-CC-122
21-CC-123
21-CC-124
21-CC-125
21-CC-126
21-CC-127
21-CC-128

21-CC-129
21-CC-130
21-CC-131
21-CC-132

21-CC-133
21-CC-134
21-CC-135
21-CC-136

21-CC-137
21-CC-138

Printed By

Name

ABDUL RAHMAN J
ANANDHARAJ J
ANBU P

ARUN KUMAR S
ASHOK KUMAR R
BALAJI B
DEEPANKUMAR D

DHARANEESHKUMAR
SS

DHARUN S
DHAYANANTHAN D
GOKUL L

KARUPPUSAMY
ARIVUMATHI S

KATHIRESH J
KESAVAN R
KUMARAGURU S

LAKSHMI NARAYANAN
\

MAHESHKUMAR P
MARIAPPAN M

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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3 100
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Roll No.

21-CC-139
21-CC-140
21-CC-141
21-CC-142
21-CC-143
21-CC-144
21-CC-145
21-CC-146
21-CC-147
21-CC-148

21-CC-149
21-CC-150
21-CC-151
21-CC-152
21-CC-153
21-CC-154
21-CC-155
21-CC-156
21-CC-157
21-CC-158
21-CC-159
21-CC-160
21-CC-161
21-CC-162
21-CC-163
21-CC-164
21-CC-165
21-CC-166
21-CC-167
21-CC-168
21-CC-169
21-CC-170
21-CC-171
21-CC-172
21-CC-173
21-CC-174
21-CC-175
21-CC-176
21-CC-177
21-CC-178

Printed By

Name

MEIGANAMOORTHY B
NAVEEN M

NIKELASH C R

PINTO N.S
PONMANASELVAN K
RAJABOOPATHI M
SARAN M D

SRI GANESH M
SRUITHA

THARUN BAGAVATHY
M

UTHAMARAJ S
VISHNU PRAKASH G
YUVARAJ S

ABI S

DHANU SHREE B.M
DHARANA PRIYA S
DHARANI MANJULA P
DIVYABHARATHI K
DURGANANDHINI S
GAYATHRI A
GOKILAA
GOWSHIKA S
HARININ S

HARINI V

HARINI DEVI T
KALPANA M
MADHUMITHRA T
MALINI R
MIRUTHUBASHINIA S
NIVEDITHA S
PANDEESWARI S
PAVITHRAK
PARVATHI D
PRIYADHARSHINI D
SATHIYAROOBA S
SIVAPRIYA S
SOWMIYAA
SUBIKSHA S
THANKAPUSHPAM A
VISHNUPRABHA A

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

21-CC-121
21-CC-122
21-CC-123
21-CC-124
21-CC-125
21-CC-126
21-CC-127
21-CC-128

21-CC-129
21-CC-130
21-CC-131
21-CC-132

21-CC-133
21-CC-134
21-CC-135
21-CC-136

21-CC-137
21-CC-138
21-CC-139
21-CC-140
21-CC-141
21-CC-142
21-CC-143
21-CC-144
21-CC-145
21-CC-146
21-CC-147
21-CC-148

21-CC-149
21-CC-150
21-CC-151
21-CC-152
21-CC-153
21-CC-154
21-CC-155
21-CC-156
21-CC-157
21-CC-158
21-CC-159

Printed By

Name

ABDUL RAHMAN J
ANANDHARAJ J
ANBU P

ARUN KUMAR S
ASHOK KUMAR R
BALAJI B
DEEPANKUMAR D

DHARANEESHKUMAR
SS

DHARUN S
DHAYANANTHAN D
GOKUL L

KARUPPUSAMY
ARIVUMATHI S

KATHIRESH J
KESAVAN R
KUMARAGURU S

LAKSHMI NARAYANAN
\%

MAHESHKUMAR P
MARIAPPAN M
MEIGANAMOORTHY B
NAVEEN M
NIKELASH C R
PINTO N.S
PONMANASELVAN K
RAJABOOPATHI M
SARAN M D

SRI GANESH M
SRUITHA

THARUN BAGAVATHY
M

UTHAMARAJ S
VISHNU PRAKASH G
YUVARAJ S

ABI S

DHANU SHREE B.M
DHARANA PRIYA S
DHARANI MANJULA P
DIVYABHARATHI K
DURGANANDHINI S
GAYATHRI A
GOKILAA

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Roll No.

21-CC-160
21-CC-161
21-CC-162
21-CC-163
21-CC-164
21-CC-165
21-CC-166
21-CC-167
21-CC-168
21-CC-169
21-CC-170
21-CC-171
21-CC-172
21-CC-173
21-CC-174
21-CC-175
21-CC-176
21-CC-177

21-CC-178
Printed By

Name

GOWSHIKA S
HARININ S

HARINI V

HARINI DEVI T
KALPANAM
MADHUMITHRA T
MALINI R
MIRUTHUBASHINIA S
NIVEDITHA S
PANDEESWARI S
PAVITHRA K
PARVATHI D
PRIYADHARSHINI D
SATHIYAROOBA S
SIVAPRIYA S
SOWMIYAA
SUBIKSHA S
THANKAPUSHPAM A
VISHNUPRABHA A

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

1

09:00
To
10:00

v

€% £ £ L LKL L x & L x <«

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2021-2022 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 1 | CA Il SHIFT | Veerasithi vinayagan P - CA Il SHIFT | 21HEC101 -
HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
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1/4/24, 3:40 PM

Roll No.

21-BC-61
21-BC-62
21-BC-63
21-BC-64
21-BC-65

21-BC-66
21-BC-67

21-BC-68
21-BC-69

21-BC-70
21-BC-71
21-BC-72
21-BC-73
21-BC-74
21-BC-75
21-BC-76
21-BC-77
21-BC-78
21-BC-79

21-BC-80
21-BC-81
21-BC-82
21-BC-83
21-BC-84

21-BC-85
21-BC-86
21-BC-87
21-BC-88
21-BC-89

21-BC-90
21-BC-91

21-BC-92
21-BC-93
21-BC-94
21-BC-95
21-BC-96
21-BC-97
21-BC-98
Printed By
settu.supers

https://camu.in/i

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | UBC | 2021-2022 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 1 | B | SHE06 - Settu V | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ABHISHEK S S.Abhishek
ARUNKUMAR S Kumar S
ASHOKKUMAR S S
BALAJIN N

BHARATHAMUTHAN N
Amuthan

CHINRAJ G G

DEEPAK BASKAR N
Basker

ENBASEKAR P Sekar

FAROSE MANSOOR M S
M.S.FaroseMansoor

GOKULKK
JANAGARC C
JAYASANKAR K K
KARTHI KEYAN RR
KISHORE P P
KORESH L KORESH.L
MADHUYOGESH B
MANOJKUMAR R
MITHUN S S

MOHAMMED YASIN M
Yasin

NISHANTH D D
PRADOSH KUMAR AA
PRASATH KK
PRATHAP K K K.K

REJOICE MELECH S
Melech S

SACHIDHAN M Murugesan
SAMUTHIRAKANI G G
SANJEEV KUMART T
SANTHOSH D D.santhosh

SANTHOSH KAMATCHI M
M

SARANKUMAR M M

SATHISHKUMAR A
Kumar.A

SUDHARSHAN S S
VARATHARAJ E Varatharaj
VETHURAM AA
VIJAYPEPE

VISHNU AA

YOGESHN N

ANURR

ky@gmail.com
ndex#/attndrep

Overall
(42)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)

83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)

83 (5/6)
67 (4/6)

83 (5/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
50 (3/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)

83 (5/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
50 (3/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

50 (3/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)

Nov 2021
(19)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)

50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)

100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)

Dec 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)

75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)

75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)

25 (1/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)

Printed On 04-Jan-2024
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1/4/24, 3:40 PM

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | UBC | 2021-2022 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 1 | B | SHEO06 - Settu V | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES &

SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
Roll No. Student Name Overall
(42)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
21-BC-99  ARCHANAPRIYADHARSHI 100 (6/6)
NI BB
21-BC-100 DIVYASHREE S Shree 83 (5/6)
21-BC-101 GAYATHRITT 100 (6/6)
21-BC-102 JACQUELINE NESIAJ J 67 (4/6)
21-BC-103  KALEESHWARI M 83 (5/6)
Kaleeshwari.M
21-BC-104 KARTHIKA D Karthika.d 100 (6/6)
21-BC-105 KAVIYA DHARSHINI S 67 (4/6)
Sankar
21-BC-106 KOWSALYAP P 100 (6/6)
21-BC-107 LALITHAG G 100 (6/6)
21-BC-108 MOHANAPRIYAS S 83 (5/6)
21-BC-109 NIMMYNIKITHA R Nikitha 83 (5/6)
21-BC-110 NIVETHAM M 83 (5/6)
21-BC-111  NITHARSANAP P 100 (6/6)

21-BC-112 PRAGATHEESWARI B B 100 (6/6)

21-BC-113 RAGAVIV V 100 (6/6)
21-BC-114 Ramya S 100 (6/6)
21-BC-115 Sabareeshwari S 83 (5/6)
21-BC-116  SIVAMALINIAA 100 (6/6)
21-BC-117 SNEHASHRIM M 100 (6/6)
21-BC-118 SUBHAKK 100 (6/6)
21-BC-119 THARANIKA K Kanagaraj 83 (5/6)
21-BC-120 VIJAYANEMITHAV 83 (5/6)
21-BC-121 VOOVIYAM 67 (4/6)

Printed By
settu.supersky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Nov 2021
(19)

% (AIT)
100 (2/2)

50 (1/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)

100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)

100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)
100 (2/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
100 (212)
100 (2/2)
50 (1/2)
100 (212)
50 (1/2)

(
(
(
(

Dec 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)

100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
Printed On 04-Jan-2024

212



Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UBC | 2021-2022 | Computer
Applications (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHE01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name Overall Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (57) (21) (18) (18)
Total working days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)

21-BC-01  ABDUL RAJAK J 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3)
RAJAK

21-BC-02  ANBU RATHINAM S 100 (8/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3)
Rathinam s

21-BC-03  ASHOKKUMAR M 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3)
Kumar

21-BC-04 BALAJIKk 100 (8/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3)

21-BC-05 BARANITHARAN D 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4) 67 (2/3)

21-BC-06 = CHANDHANABHARAT 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3)
HIPP

21-BC-07 DINESH S 50 (4/8) 0 (0/1) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3)

21-BC-08 EASWARAN T 63 (5/8) 0 (0/1) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3)

21-BC-09 GOKULCC 50 (4/8) 0 (o/1) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3)

21-BC-10  GOKULAKRISHNAN V 63 (5/8) 0 (o/1) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3)
Vv

21-BC-11 GOKULNATHB B 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3)

21-BC-12  GOWTHAM M M 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3)

21-BC-13  GUNASEKARAN N 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3)

21-BC-14 JEBAKARAA 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4) 67 (2/3)

21-BC-15  JEEVANANTHAM G 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3)
Nanthan G

21-BC-16  JOHN SAMUEL N 38 (3/8) 0 (0/1) 25 (1/4) 67 (2/3)

21-BC-17  KANNAN N 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4) 67 (2/3)

21-BC-18  MANDRAMOORTHY S 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4) 67 (2/3)
S

21-BC-19  MOHAMMED RIYAZ M 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3)
M

21-BC-20  MURUGA PRAKASH M 100 (8/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4) 100 (3/3)
M

21-BC-21  NARENDHIRA 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3)
PRASTH K K

21-BC-22  NAVIN PRASATH. N 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4) 67 (2/3)

21-BC-23 PRANESHG G 50 (4/8) 0 (o/1) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3)

21-BC-24 PRAVEENRAJS S 50 (4/8) 0 (0/1) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3)

21-BC-25 RAJAMANICKAM P P. 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3)
Rajamanickam

21-BC-26  ROHITH KUMAR J J 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3)

21-BC-27 ROSHAN ZAMEER M 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 100 (4/4) 67 (2/3)
M

21-BC-28 75 (6/8) 0 (0/1) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3)

Printed By Printed On 04-Jan-2024

vision.jayal@gmail.com



Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Register  Student Name
No.

SANJAI PRABU G S
G.S

21-BC-29 SARANG G

21-BC-30  SATHISHKUMAR S A
S.A

21-BC-31  SIVAKUMAR K K

21-BC-32  SREE HEMANTH
BABU K K

21-BC-33  SUDHARSON S S

21-BC-34  THARANISH NITHIN P
Nithin

21-BC-35 UDHAYARAJ KK

21-BC-36  VELMURUGAN N N

21-BC-37  VIJAYARAJA A
Anbalazhan

21-BC-38  VISHNUKUMAR M
Kumar

21-BC-39 YUVARAJARRR
21-BC-40  AFRIN BANU NN
21-BC-41  AKSHAYA A A

21-BC-42  ANNET ANGEL RANI |
Angel Rani |

21-BC-43 BHUVANESHWARI A
Bhuvi

21-BC-44 DEEPIKARR

21-BC-45 DHANUISWARYA S
Sundarajan

21-BC-46  DHIBIKSHA K
21-BC-47  GNANASOUNDARI S S
21-BC-48 HEMALATHA S S

21-BC-49  KAVIYA SRI K K.Kaviya
sri

21-BC-50  KIRUBHA NANDHINI S
S

21-BC-51 MADHU SRIM M

21-BC-52 MUBEENA PARVEEN
J Parveen J

21-BC-53 MUBHASHIRAF F
21-BC-54 POORNIMAV V

21-BC-55 RITHIKARKR. K.
Rithika

Printed By
vision.jayal@gmail.com

Overall
(57)
Total working days

% (AIT)

63 (5/8)
38 (3/8)

50 (4/8)
63 (5/8)

38 (3/8)
100 (8/8)

88 (7/8)
63 (5/8)
25 (2/8)

50 (4/8)

50 (4/8)
100 (8/8)
100 (8/8)
50 (4/8)

75 (6/8)

50 (4/8)
100 (8/8)

75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)
13 (1/8)
100 (8/8)

88 (7/8)

38 (3/8)
63 (5/8)

88 (7/8)
100 (8/8)
50 (4/8)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100
100

100

100
100
100

(11)
(11)

(/1)
(11)

(11)
(11)

(1/1)
(/1)
(1)

(1/1)

0 (011)

100

(11)

0 (0/1)

100

100

(/1)

(1/1)

0 (011)
0 (011)

100

100

(1/1)

(1/1)

0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)

100
100

(1/11)
(/1)

0 (1)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)

50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)

25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)

25 (1/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)
0 (0/4)

25 (1/4)

50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

50 (2/4)

25 (1/4)
100 (4/4)

75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
0 (0/4)
100 (4/4)

100 (4/4)

0 (0/4)
50 (2/4)

75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
50 (2/4)

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UBC | 2021-2022 | Computer
Applications (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHE01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)

67 (2/3)
67 (213)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
33 (1/3)

67 (2/3)

33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

Printed On 04-Jan-2024



Register
No.

21-BC-56
21-BC-57
21-BC-58

21-BC-59
21-BC-60

Printed By

Student Name

SIVADURGA S S
SNEKA J J

SRIKAMATCHI S
Kamatchi

SUMITHRA KK
SWETHARR

vision.jayal@gmail.com

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UBC | 2021-2022 | Computer
Applications (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHE01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Overall
(57)
Total working days
% (AIT)
75 (6/8)
75 (6/8)
100 (8/8)

50 (4/8)
75 (6/8)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)

25 (1/4)
50 (2/4)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
Printed On 04-Jan-2024



12/29/23, 12:20 PM

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 21-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UBI | 2021-2022 | Banking & Insurance (SF) |
SEM 1 | A | SHEO04 - Veerasithi vinayagan P | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Roll No. Student Name Overall

(51)
Total
working
days

% (AIT)

21-BI-01 DEVADHARSHAN 71 (517)
N Nandhakumar

21-Bl-02  DHARANISH S 71 (5/7)
21-BI-03 Ganapathy Uthraraj 86 (6/7)
21-Bl-04 Haripprakhash P 100 (7/7)
21-BI-05 Jagadeesh S 71 (5/7)
21-BI-06 KAVIPRASANTH S 71 (5/7)
21-BI-07 Logeswaran R 86 (6/7)
21-BI-08 Nallarasu R 86 (6/7)
21-BI-09 Nandhakumar A 100 (7/7)
21-BI-10 Raghav Krishna.AA 100 (7/7)
21-BI-11 Ram Kumar 86 (6/7)
21-Bl-12 Sabareeesh Waran 71 (5/7)
21-BI-13 Sabarinath V 100 (7/7)
21-Bl-14 Sanjay G 71 (5/7)
21-BI-15 Sridhar Mohanraj 86 (6/7)
21-BI-16 Tamilarasan S 100 (7/7)
21-BI-17 Theeraj B R 100 (7/7)
21-BI-18 Vinoth Alwin 100 (7/7)
21-BI-19  Akshaya S 86 (6/7)
21-BI-20 M. Bavanika 100 (7/7)
Bavanika

21-BI-21 Baviya Dharsini V G 86 (6/7)
21-BI-22 B BHAVADHARANI 86 (6/7)

21-Bl-23 G K DEVIKA 71 (5/7)
21-Bl-24 Janani R 86 (6/7)
21-BI-25 JEEVITHA S 100 (7/7)
21-BI-26 Kaleeshwari N 86 (6/7)
21-Bl-27 LAVANYAR 86 (6/7)
21-BI-28 MAHIMAM 57 (417)
21-BI-29 Manjula Devi M 100 (7/7)
21-BI-30 Reena S 86 (6/7)
21-Bl-31  Sathya S 100 (7/7)
21-BI-32 Shalini K 86 (6/7)
21-BI-33 Uma S 86 (6/7)
21-BI-34 Vasanthakumari M 100 (7/7)
21-BI-35 VIDHYA 100 (7/7)
MAHALAKSHMI N
21-BI-36 Vishnudharani R 86 (6/7)
21-BI-37 YAMUNA K 100 (7/7)

Printed By ksanthisekar@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
100 (1/1)

0 (0n)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0N)
100 (1/1)
0 (0n)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0n)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)

67 (213)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (213)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

Nov 2021
(12)

% (AIT)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

67 (213)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (23)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (23)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

Printed On 29-Dec-2023
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | UBP | 2021-2022 | Business Process
Service (SF) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name Overall Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (57) (21) (18) (18)
Total working days

% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
21-BP-01  Agnesh T 71 (5I7) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4)
21-BP-02  ATHAMSA M 71 (5I7) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 75 (3/4)
21-BP-03  Balamurugan S 29 (27) 0 (0/1) 0 (02) 50 (2/14)
21-BP-04  Elavarasan P 71 (5I7) 0 (0/1) 50 (1/2) 100 (4/4)
21-BP-05  Gokula Krishnan 71 (5/7) 100 (1/1) 50 (1/2) 75 (3/4)
21-BP-06 HARI HARAN.B 71 (5/7) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4)
21-BP-07  Madhuvasanth K 71 (5/7) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4)
21-BP-08  R. Mugundhan 43 (317) 0 (0/1) 50 (1/2) 50 (2/4)
21-BP-09  E Naveen Kumar 86 (6/7) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4)
21-BP-10  Prasanth Prasanth 71 (5I7) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4)
21-BP-11 S.praveen Kumar 57 (4I7) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 25 (1/4)

Kumar
21-BP-12  Rahul R.B 57 (4/7) 0 (01) 50 (1/2) 75 (3/4)
21-BP-13  P.sanjai Sanjai 86 (6/7) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4)
21-BP-14  Sanjay M 43 (3/7) 0 (0/1) 100 (2/2) 25 (1/4)
21-BP-15 R Santhosh 71 (5/7) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4)
21-BP-16  Saravanan M 86 (6/7) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4)
21-BP-17  Sivabalan A 29 (217) 0 (0/1) 50 (1/2) 25 (1/4)
ARJUNAN

21-BP-18 K Vignesh 86 (6/7) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4)
21-BP-19  DHARANI K 86 (6/7) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4)
21-BP-20  EZHIL BHARATHI T 57 (4I7) 0 (0/1) 50 (1/2) 75 (3/4)
21-BP-21  llakkiya V 86 (6/7) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 75 (3/4)
21-BP-22  NIVEDHA S 71 (5/7) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4)
21-BP-23  PriyaM 71 (517) 100 (1/1) 100 (2/2) 50 (2/4)
21-BP-24 P Subasri 43 (317) 0 (01) 0 (0/2) 75 (3/4)
Printed By Printed On 04-Jan-2024

vision.jayal@gmail.com



02/01/2024, 14:52

For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

21-CH-01
21-CH-02
21-CH-03
21-CH-04
21-CH-05
21-CH-06
21-CH-07
21-CH-08
21-CH-09
21-CH-10
21-CH-11
21-CH-12
21-CH-13
21-CH-14
21-CH-15
21-CH-16
21-CH-17
21-CH-18

21-CH-19
21-CH-20
21-CH-21
21-CH-22
21-CH-23
21-CH-24
21-CH-25
21-CH-26
21-CH-27
21-CH-28
21-CH-29
21-CH-30
21-CH-31
21-CH-32
21-CH-33
21-CH-34
21-CH-35
21-CH-36
21-CH-37
21-CH-39
21-CH-40
21-CH-41
21-CH-42

Printed By

Name

AKASH M
BALAVIGNESH S
GOKUL SANJAY S
GOKULAKRISHNAN K
GURU CHANDRAN K
HARIHARAN M
IRFAN JAVITH M
KALEESWARAN K
KALIDAS S
KARTHIKEYAN G
KAVIPRAWIN S
MADHANKUMAR R
MANODEEPAK S
MANORANJITH K
PRAVEENKUMAR K
RISHI S
SARAVANAN B

SIVANANDHABHARATH
M

SURYAPRASATH M
VASANTH M
Vijayaraj E
VISHNU L
ABINAYA V
AKALYA S
ANEESHA S A
ANUSUYA |
ARCHANA'S
BAVANIHA A
DEEPIKAK
DEVAKIT
DHIVYA G
GOKULAPRIYA G
GOPIKAR
JANANI M
KAVYA S
LALITHASRI S
MADHUMITHA K
NANDHINI V
Navya Narayanan
NESHAV
NIVETHITHAV

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Chemistry | 2021-2022 | Chemistry
(Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

C L LT L LKL 1 KK

x <

L K <L x 1
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Roll No.

21-CH-43
21-CH-44
21-CH-45
21-CH-46
21-CH-47
21-CH-48
21-CH-49
21-CH-50
21-CH-51
21-CH-52
21-CH-53

Name

PAVITHRA K
RISWANA S
RITTHIKA DARSHNI R
SARANYAV
SRIVARSHINI M
SUBASREE M

SUJI VARDHANI A
SUMITHRAN
SWETHAK
THAHSIN FATHIMAA
VAISHNAVI D

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No.

21-CH-01
21-CH-02
21-CH-03
21-CH-04
21-CH-05
21-CH-06
21-CH-07
21-CH-08
21-CH-09
21-CH-10
21-CH-11
21-CH-12
21-CH-13
21-CH-14
21-CH-15
21-CH-16
21-CH-17
21-CH-18

21-CH-19
21-CH-20
21-CH-21
21-CH-22
21-CH-23
21-CH-24
21-CH-25
21-CH-26
21-CH-27
21-CH-28

Printed By

Name

AKASH M
BALAVIGNESH S
GOKUL SANJAY S
GOKULAKRISHNAN K
GURU CHANDRAN K
HARIHARAN M
IRFAN JAVITH M
KALEESWARAN K
KALIDAS S
KARTHIKEYAN G
KAVIPRAWIN S
MADHANKUMAR R
MANODEEPAK S
MANORANJITH K
PRAVEENKUMAR K
RISHI S
SARAVANAN B

SIVANANDHABHARATH
M

SURYAPRASATH M
VASANTH M
Vijayaraj E

VISHNU L
ABINAYA V
AKALYA S
ANEESHA S A
ANUSUYA |
ARCHANA'S
BAVANIHA A

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com
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Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Chemistry | 2021-2022 | Chemistry
(Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
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L L L L L L KK

€L L L x % €< K LK
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P %
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
30
14:00 P %
x 3 75
v 4 100
v 4 100
v 4 100
v 4 100
x 3 75
- 0 0
v 4 100
x 1 25
x 3 75
v 4 100
v 4 100
v 4 100
= 1 100
x 3 75
v 4 100
v 4 100
v 4 100
v 4 100
x 1 25
= 1 100
x 1 25
v 4 100
x 3 75
v 4 100
v 4 100
- 1 100
v 4 100
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Roll No.

21-CH-29
21-CH-30
21-CH-31
21-CH-32
21-CH-33
21-CH-34
21-CH-35
21-CH-36
21-CH-37
21-CH-39
21-CH-40
21-CH-41
21-CH-42
21-CH-43
21-CH-44
21-CH-45
21-CH-46
21-CH-47
21-CH-48
21-CH-49
21-CH-50
21-CH-51
21-CH-52
21-CH-53

Printed By

Name

DEEPIKAK
DEVAKIT
DHIVYA G
GOKULAPRIYA G
GOPIKAR
JANANI M
KAVYA S
LALITHASRI S
MADHUMITHA K
NANDHINI V
Navya Narayanan
NESHAV
NIVETHITHAV
PAVITHRA K
RISWANA S

RITTHIKA DARSHNI R

SARANYAV
SRIVARSHINI M
SUBASREE M
SUJI VARDHANI A
SUMITHRAN
SWETHAK

THAHSIN FATHIMAA

VAISHNAVI D

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Chemistry | 2021-2022 | Chemistry
(Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
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For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

21-CH-01
21-CH-02
21-CH-03
21-CH-04
21-CH-05
21-CH-06
21-CH-07
21-CH-08
21-CH-09
21-CH-10
21-CH-11
21-CH-12
21-CH-13
21-CH-14
21-CH-15
21-CH-16
21-CH-17
21-CH-18

21-CH-19
21-CH-20
21-CH-21
21-CH-22
21-CH-23
21-CH-24
21-CH-25
21-CH-26
21-CH-27
21-CH-28
21-CH-29
21-CH-30
21-CH-31
21-CH-32
21-CH-33
21-CH-34
21-CH-35
21-CH-36
21-CH-37
21-CH-39
21-CH-40
21-CH-41
21-CH-42

Printed By

Name

AKASH M
BALAVIGNESH S
GOKUL SANJAY S
GOKULAKRISHNAN K
GURU CHANDRAN K
HARIHARAN M
IRFAN JAVITH M
KALEESWARAN K
KALIDAS S
KARTHIKEYAN G
KAVIPRAWIN S
MADHANKUMAR R
MANODEEPAK S
MANORANJITH K
PRAVEENKUMAR K
RISHI S
SARAVANAN B

SIVANANDHABHARATH
M

SURYAPRASATH M
VASANTH M
Vijayaraj E
VISHNU L
ABINAYA V
AKALYA S
ANEESHA S A
ANUSUYA |
ARCHANA'S
BAVANIHA A
DEEPIKAK
DEVAKIT
DHIVYA G
GOKULAPRIYA G
GOPIKAR
JANANI M
KAVYA S
LALITHASRI S
MADHUMITHA K
NANDHINI V
Navya Narayanan
NESHAV
NIVETHITHAV

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Chemistry | 2021-2022 | Chemistry
(Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Chemistry | 2021-2022 | Chemistry
(Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

1 25
Roll No. Name 14:00 14:00 P %
21-CH-43 PAVITHRA K v v 2 100
21-CH-44 RISWANA S v v 2 100
21-CH-45 RITTHIKA DARSHNI R v v 2 100
21-CH-46 SARANYAV v v 2 100
21-CH-47 SRIVARSHINI M v x 1 50
21-CH-48 SUBASREE M v v 2 100
21-CH-49 SUJI VARDHANI A v v 2 100
21-CH-50 SUMITHRAN v v 2 100
21-CH-51 SWETHAK v v 2 100
21-CH-52 THAHSIN FATHIMA A v v 2 100
21-CH-53 VAISHNAVI D v v 2 100
Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024
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1/4/24, 3:41 PM

Roll No.

21-CE-061
21-CE-062

21-CE-063
21-CE-064

21-CE-065
21-CE-066

21-CE-067
21-CE-068
21-CE-069
21-CE-070
21-CE-071

21-CE-072
21-CE-073
21-CE-074
21-CE-075

21-CE-076
21-CE-077
21-CE-078
21-CE-079
21-CE-080
21-CE-081
21-CE-082

21-CE-083
21-CE-084

21-CE-085
21-CE-086
21-CE-087
21-CE-088
21-CE-089
21-CE-090
21-CE-091
21-CE-092
21-CE-093

21-CE-094
21-CE-095
21-CE-096
21-CE-097
Printed By
settu.supers

https://camu.in/i

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | UCS-SF | 2021-2022 | Computer Science
(SF) | SEM 1 | B | SHE06 - Settu V | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES &

SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

AADHITHYAN N

ARUN MOHAN
VIKAS RP

BALAMURUGAN V

CHRISWINBHARAT
HIA

DINESH N

GUNAVARTHANAN
R

HARIPRIYAN P
LENIN M
LOGESHWARAN B
MANIKANDAN P

MOHAMMED NIVAS
M

NANTHAKUMAR T
NAVEEN KUMAR S
NITHEESH P

NITHYA PRASATH
S

PARTHASARATHI M
PRAJITH KUMAR B
RAGUNANTHAN R
RUBINATH M

SAM JEBAS T
SANJAY MANOJ M

SANJAY VARSHAN
S

SANTHOSH N P

SHRIHARI BALAJI
G

SOUNDHAR RAJR
SRIANBARASU K
SRIVARSHAN S
AISWARYA M
AMBIGAN
BAVANITHA K
BHARATHI C
GAYATHRI JOTHIA

HAALISHA
MUBEENAA

HARITHAK V
HEMALATHA S
KAVIYA G
KOKILA K

ky@gmail.com
ndex#/attndrep

Overall
(42)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

100 (6/6)
50 (3/6)

67 (4/6)
50 (3/6)

67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
67 (4/6)
50 (3/6)

83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)

50 (3/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
83 (5/6)
50 (3/6)

83 (5/6)
67 (4/6)

50 (3/6)
100 (6/6)
33 (2/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
83 (5/6)
100 (6/6)
50 (3/6)
83 (5/6)

100 (6/6)
67 (4/6)
100 (6/6)
100 (6/6)

)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)

Nov 2021

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)

33 (1/3)
67 (2/3)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (213)
67 (213)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)

33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (213)

Dec 2021
(23)

% (AIT)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (213)
67 (213)
33 (1/3)

100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

33 (1/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)

67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
0 (0/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
33 (1/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)

Printed On 04-Jan-2024
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | UCS-SF | 2021-2022 | Computer Science
(SF) | SEM 1 | B | SHEO06 - Settu V | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES &

SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
Roll No. Student Name Overall Nov 2021 Dec 2021
(42) (19) (23)
Total
working
days
% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
21-CE-098 KOKILANANDHINI 67 (4/6) 67 (2/3) 67 (2/3)
K
21-CE-099 MADHUMITHA B 83 (5/6) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3)
21-CE-100 MADHUVARSHINI 100 (6/6) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
M
21-CE-101 MEGALADEVIK 67 (4/6) 33 (113) 100 (3/3)
21-CE-102 NANDHINIPRIYA S 100 (6/6) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
21-CE-103 NARMADHA M 83 (5/6) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3)
21-CE-104 NARMATHARANIK 40 (2/5) 50 (1/2) 33 (113)
21-CE-105 NEETHU M 83 (5/6) 67 (2/13) 100 (3/3)
21-CE-106 POOJAK 100 (6/6) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
21-CE-107 PRADEEPAA 83 (5/6) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3)
21-CE-108 RANJANI P 83 (5/6) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3)
21-CE-109 SAMEELA 50 (3/6) 67 (2/3) 33 (1/3)
BARVEEN S
21-CE-110 SIVASANKARI S 100 (6/6) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
21-CE-111  SOWNDHARYA N 67 (4/6) 33 (113) 100 (3/3)
21-CE-112 SRIABEMEENAM 83 (5/6) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3)
21-CE-113  SRIMATHI M 83 (5/6) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3)
21-CE-114  SRINITHI K 83 (5/6) 100 (3/3) 67 (2/3)
21-CE-115 SUBASHINIR 50 (3/6) 33 (113) 67 (2/3)
21-CE-116 SWEETHAB 100 (6/6) 100 (3/3) 100 (3/3)
21-CE-117 SWETHAT 83 (5/6) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3)
21-CE-118 VARSHINIR 100 (5/5) 100 (2/2) 100 (3/3)
21-CE-119 VENNILAG 83 (5/6) 67 (2/3) 100 (3/3)
Printed By Printed On 04-Jan-2024

settu.supersky@gmail.com
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For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

21-CS-01
21-Cs-02
21-CS-03
21-CS-04
21-CS-05
21-CS-06
21-CS-07
21-CS-08
21-CS-09
21-CS-10
21-CS-11
21-CS-12
21-CS-13
21-CS-14

21-CS-15
21-CS-16
21-CS-17
21-CS-18
21-CS-19
21-CS-20
21-Cs-21
21-CS-22
21-CS-23
21-CS-24
21-CS-25
21-CS-26
21-CSs-27
21-CS-28
21-CS-29
21-CS-30
21-CS-31
21-CS-32
21-CS-33
21-CS-34
21-CS-35
21-CS-36
21-CS-37
21-CS-38
21-CS-39
21-CS-40
21-CS-41

Printed By

Name

Anbu Karthikeyan N
Eswarasamy M
HARIPRASATH M
Jagatheesh A
JAISURYA .V
KARTHIK RAJA P
Kavin S
MARIMUTHU R
NAVEEN KARTHICK S
Prathyush .M
RAVICHANDRAN K
Sanjeev R
SASIPRIYAN S

AMALA QUEEN ANGEL
A

Anisha M.S
ARUTHRAK
BARANI P

BHAVA DHARANI S
Boomika A
CHINDHIKA D
Devaki K

DHIVYA G

Dhivya R

Dhivya Dharshini G
Divyadharshini M
Durga R

Harini K
HARIPRITHA P
HARSHAVARDHINI R
KAVYAV P
KIRTHIKAA
Kowsalya Devi A
LOGAPRIYA K
Madhuvidhya T
MANJULADEVI K
PRIYAA
PRIYADARSIKAK M
Priyadharshini R
Ragavi R

Renuga M
Sangeetha K

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2021-2022 |
Computer Science (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 21HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-

O x € € << x <<

€L L L L L L L L LKL LR r

P %

1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0

1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0

1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
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1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
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Roll No.

21-CS-42
21-CS-43
21-CS-44
21-CS-45
21-CS-46
21-CS-47
21-CS-48
21-CS-49
21-CS-50
21-CS-51

Name

SELVAPRIYAR
SRIPADMAVATHI M
SRIVAISHNA R
Thanushya N
THARUNYAV
Umabharathi D
VIDHYASRI P
vincy M

Yasotha A
Yuvapriya B

For the Month: October 2021

Roll No.

21-CS-01
21-CS-02
21-CS-03
21-CS-04
21-CS-05
21-CS-06
21-CS-07
21-CS-08
21-CS-09
21-CS-10
21-CS-11
21-CS-12
21-CS-13
21-Cs-14

21-Cs-15
21-CS-16
21-CS-17
21-CS-18
21-Cs-19
21-CS-20
21-CS-21
21-CS-22
21-Cs-23
21-CS-24
21-CS-25
21-CS-26
21-Cs-27
21-CS-28
21-CS-29
Printed By

Name

Anbu Karthikeyan N
Eswarasamy M
HARIPRASATH M
Jagatheesh A
JAISURYA .V
KARTHIK RAJA P
Kavin S
MARIMUTHU R
NAVEEN KARTHICK S
Prathyush .M
RAVICHANDRAN K
Sanjeev R
SASIPRIYAN S

AMALA QUEEN ANGEL
A

Anisha M.S
ARUTHRAK
BARANI P

BHAVA DHARANI S
Boomika A
CHINDHIKA D
Devaki K

DHIVYA G

Dhivya R

Dhivya Dharshini G
Divyadharshini M
Durga R

Harini K
HARIPRITHA P
HARSHAVARDHINI R

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2021-2022 |
Computer Science (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 21HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
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Roll No.

21-CS-30
21-CS-31
21-CS-32
21-CS-33
21-CS-34
21-CS-35
21-CS-36
21-CS-37
21-CS-38
21-CS-39
21-CS-40
21-CS-41
21-CS-42
21-CS-43
21-CS-44
21-CS-45
21-CS-46
21-CS-47
21-CS-48
21-CS-49
21-CS-50
21-CS-51

Printed By

Name

KAVYAV P
KIRTHIKA A
Kowsalya Devi A
LOGAPRIYAK
Madhuvidhya T
MANJULADEVI K
PRIYAA
PRIYADARSIKAK M
Priyadharshini R
Ragavi R

Renuga M
Sangeetha K
SELVAPRIYAR
SRIPADMAVATHI M
SRIVAISHNAR
Thanushya N
THARUNYA V
Umabharathi D
VIDHYASRI P
vincy M

Yasotha A
Yuvapriya B

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2021-2022 |
Computer Science (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 21HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
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For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

21-CS-01
21-Cs-02
21-CS-03
21-CS-04
21-CS-05
21-CS-06
21-CS-07
21-CS-08
21-CS-09
21-CS-10
21-CS-11
21-CS-12
21-CS-13
21-CS-14

21-CS-15
21-CS-16
21-CS-17
21-CS-18
21-CS-19
21-CS-20
21-Cs-21
21-CS-22
21-CS-23
21-CS-24
21-CS-25
21-CS-26
21-CSs-27
21-CS-28
21-CS-29
21-CS-30
21-CS-31
21-CS-32
21-CS-33
21-CS-34
21-CS-35
21-CS-36
21-CS-37
21-CS-38
21-CS-39
21-CS-40
21-CS-41

Printed By

Name

Anbu Karthikeyan N
Eswarasamy M
HARIPRASATH M
Jagatheesh A
JAISURYA .V
KARTHIK RAJA P
Kavin S
MARIMUTHU R
NAVEEN KARTHICK S
Prathyush .M
RAVICHANDRAN K
Sanjeev R
SASIPRIYAN S

AMALA QUEEN ANGEL
A

Anisha M.S
ARUTHRAK
BARANI P

BHAVA DHARANI S
Boomika A
CHINDHIKA D
Devaki K

DHIVYA G

Dhivya R

Dhivya Dharshini G
Divyadharshini M
Durga R

Harini K
HARIPRITHA P
HARSHAVARDHINI R
KAVYAV P
KIRTHIKAA
Kowsalya Devi A
LOGAPRIYA K
Madhuvidhya T
MANJULADEVI K
PRIYAA
PRIYADARSIKAK M
Priyadharshini R
Ragavi R

Renuga M
Sangeetha K

visionvinayagan@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2021-2022 |
Computer Science (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 21HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Computer Science | 2021-2022 |
Computer Science (Aided) | SEM 1 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 21HEC101 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

1 19 26
Roll No. Name 1400 100 100 P %
16:00 16:00 16:00
21-CS-42 SELVAPRIYAR v x v 2 67
21-CS-43 SRIPADMAVATHI M v v v 3 100
21-CS-44 SRIVAISHNAR x v v 2 67
21-CS-45 Thanushya N v v v 3 100
21-CS-46 THARUNYA V v v v 3 100
21-CS-47 Umabharathi D v x v 2 67
21-CS-48 VIDHYASRI P v v v 3 100
21-CS-49 vincy M v v v 3 100
21-CS-50 Yasotha A v v v 3 100
21-CS-51 Yuvapriya B v X v 2 67
Printed By Printed On 02-Jan-2024

visionvinayagan@gmail.com
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Technology | 2021-2022 |
Computer Technology (SF) | SEM 1 | A| Panneerselvam N - A | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

Camu - Your Campus

PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

For the Month: September 2021

Roll No.

21-CT-01
21-CT-02
21-CT-03
21-CT-04
21-CT-05
21-CT-06
21-CT-07
21-CT-08
21-CT-09
21-CT-10
21-CT-11
21-CT-12
21-CT-13
21-CT-14
21-CT-15
21-CT-16
21-CT-17
21-CT-18
21-CT-19
21-CT-20
21-CT-21
21-CT-22
21-CT-23

21-CT-24
21-CT-25
21-CT-26
21-CT-27
21-CT-28
21-CT-29
21-CT-30
21-CT-31
21-CT-32
21-CT-33
21-CT-34
21-CT-35
21-CT-36
21-CT-37
21-CT-38
21-CT-39
21-CT-40

Printed By

Name

Ajay P

Akash D

S.Bala Krishnan
Bharathi Raj P
dhanasekar e
dharani dharan
Dheena Dhayalan
DINESHKUMAR S
Dinesh Kumar
Ganesh Kumar K
GOKUL H
JANARTHANAN B
KARTHIKEYAN R
KAVIESWARAN S
KAVIYARASU S
Mohammed Asick
MOHAMMED ILYASH
Pratheen D
PRAVEEN S
Rakesh G

Sabari Giri M
Santhosh Kumar P

sathiyajananan
Jothikrishna Kurmar

S. SHERIF SHERIF
Shivamani M
Siranjeevi V
SRIDHAR K
Sukeeshkumar M
Tamilarasan Ganesh
VIGNESH S
Akshaya M

Arthika G
ASHIFAM
DHANUSHREE M
INDHUMATHI S

P Kalpana

Kavi Priya. R
Nithiya G
Nithyaselvi S
Suraksha R

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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P %
1 100
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0
1 100
1 100
0 0
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0
1 100
0 0
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0
0 0
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
1 100
0 0
1 100
0 0
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For the Month: October 2021

Roll No.

21-CT-01
21-CT-02
21-CT-03
21-CT-04
21-CT-05
21-CT-06
21-CT-07
21-CT-08
21-CT-09
21-CT-10
21-CT-11
21-CT-12
21-CT-13
21-CT-14
21-CT-15
21-CT-16
21-CT-17
21-CT-18
21-CT-19
21-CT-20
21-CT-21
21-CT-22
21-CT-23

21-CT-24
21-CT-25
21-CT-26
21-CT-27
21-CT-28
21-CT-29
21-CT-30
21-CT-31
21-CT-32
21-CT-33
21-CT-34
21-CT-35
21-CT-36
21-CT-37
21-CT-38
21-CT-39
21-CT-40

Printed By

Name

Ajay P

Akash D

S.Bala Krishnan
Bharathi Raj P
dhanasekar e
dharani dharan
Dheena Dhayalan
DINESHKUMAR S
Dinesh Kumar
Ganesh Kumar K
GOKUL H
JANARTHANAN B
KARTHIKEYAN R
KAVIESWARAN S
KAVIYARASU S
Mohammed Asick
MOHAMMED ILYASH
Pratheen D
PRAVEEN S
Rakesh G

Sabari Giri M
Santhosh Kumar P

sathiyajananan
Jothikrishna Kurmar

S. SHERIF SHERIF
Shivamani M
Siranjeevi V
SRIDHAR K
Sukeeshkumar M
Tamilarasan Ganesh
VIGNESH S
Akshaya M

Arthika G
ASHIFAM
DHANUSHREE M
INDHUMATHI S

P Kalpana

Kavi Priya. R
Nithiya G
Nithyaselvi S
Suraksha R

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Technology | 2021-2022 |
Computer Technology (SF) | SEM 1 | A| Panneerselvam N - A | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -
PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Sc. - Computer Technology | 2021-2022 |
Computer Technology (SF) | SEM 1 | A| Panneerselvam N - A | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE -

Camu - Your Campus

PERSONAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

For the Month: November 2021

Roll No.

21-CT-01
21-CT-02
21-CT-03
21-CT-04
21-CT-05
21-CT-06
21-CT-07
21-CT-08
21-CT-09
21-CT-10
21-CT-11
21-CT-12
21-CT-13
21-CT-14
21-CT-15
21-CT-16
21-CT-17
21-CT-18
21-CT-19
21-CT-20
21-CT-21
21-CT-22
21-CT-23

21-CT-24
21-CT-25
21-CT-26
21-CT-27
21-CT-28
21-CT-29
21-CT-30
21-CT-31
21-CT-32
21-CT-33
21-CT-34
21-CT-35
21-CT-36
21-CT-37
21-CT-38
21-CT-39
21-CT-40

Printed By

Name

Ajay P

Akash D

S.Bala Krishnan
Bharathi Raj P
dhanasekar e
dharani dharan
Dheena Dhayalan
DINESHKUMAR S
Dinesh Kumar
Ganesh Kumar K
GOKUL H
JANARTHANAN B
KARTHIKEYAN R
KAVIESWARAN S
KAVIYARASU S
Mohammed Asick
MOHAMMED ILYASH
Pratheen D
PRAVEEN S
Rakesh G

Sabari Giri M
Santhosh Kumar P

sathiyajananan
Jothikrishna Kurmar

S. SHERIF SHERIF
Shivamani M
Siranjeevi V
SRIDHAR K
Sukeeshkumar M
Tamilarasan Ganesh
VIGNESH S
Akshaya M

Arthika G
ASHIFAM
DHANUSHREE M
INDHUMATHI S

P Kalpana

Kavi Priya. R
Nithiya G
Nithyaselvi S
Suraksha R

panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection
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1/5/24, 11:45 AM

Roll No.

21-EL-01
21-EL-02
21-EL-03
21-EL-04
21-EL-05
21-EL-06
21-EL-07
21-EL-08
21-EL-10
21-EL-11

21-EL-12

21-EL-13
21-EL-14
21-EL-15
21-EL-16
21-EL-18
21-EL-19
21-EL-20
21-EL-22
21-EL-23
21-EL-24
21-EL-25
21-EL-26
21-EL-27
21-EL-28

21-EL-29
21-EL-30
21-EL-31
21-EL-32
21-EL-33
21-EL-34
21-EL-35
21-EL-36
21-EL-37
21-EL-38

21-EL-39
21-EL-40

21-EL-41
21-EL-42
21-EL-44

Printed By

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UEL | 2021-2022 | English Literature

(Aided) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO06 - Settu V | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES

& SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Student Name

ABHIJITHKUMAR M
ABINIVESH RV
ASWATH K
SAKTHIVEL A
SANDRU D
SANTHOSH G
SARATHI G
SIVAGEETHAN S D
VIJAY V

VISHNUPRASATH
\%

AAFIYA FARVEEN
F

AISHWARIYAR
ANAMIKA G
ANISHA S
ASMAA

DEEPAR

DHIVYA PRABHAR
DURGADEVIJ
GOKILAVANIR
HARINI K

ILAKIYA M
INDHUMATHI M
JEEVAREKHA S
JOTHISARANYA S

KARUNGALI
KAVITHA S

KAVIPRIYAR
KAVIYA K
KAVIYAKIRUBHA N
KIRUTHIKAE J
KIRUTHIKADEVI K
MEENALOSINIM S
MEKALAR
MUMTAJ S
NASRIN N

NISHMATH BEGAM
|

PANDISELVI S

PRIYADHARSHINI
C

PRIYADHARSHNI L
PUSHPALATHA M
REVATHI S

settu.supersky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Overall
(18)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
100 (1/1)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)
0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (111)

100 (1/1)

100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)
100 (111)
0 (0M)
0 (0/1)
0 (01)
100 (111)
0 (0M)
100 (1/1)
0 (0M)
100 (111)
100 (111)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (011)

0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (011)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)
0 (0N)
0 (0n)
0 (0n)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (111)
100 (111)
100 (11)
0 (01)
100 (111)
0 (01)
0 (0/1)
0 (01)
100 (111)
0 (01)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)
100 (111)
100 (11)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0N)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0N)

0 (0/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (01)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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1/5/24, 11:45 AM

Roll No.

21-EL-45
21-EL-46
21-EL-47
21-EL-48

21-EL-49
21-EL-50
21-EL-51
21-EL-52
21-EL-53
21-EL-54

21-EL-55
21-EL-56

21-EL-57

21-EL-58
21-EL-59
21-EL-60
21-EL-61
21-EL-62
8414

Printed By

Student Name

RIYAV
ROSHINI G
RUTHRAR

SABARISANDHIYA
K

SAKTHISREE S
SANDHIYA S
SHARMIL JENI S
SHARMILA S
SHOBANAN

SRI SATHIYA
SURIYAGT

STELLA MARY A

SUSHMITHA
SUREKSHA B

SWENA
ATHISAYAM
ABISHAA

THASLEEMA A
URCHAVIM M
VIDHYA SHREE B
VIJAYALAKSHMI N
YAZHINI E
Gayathri K

settu.supersky@gmail.com

https://camu.in/index#/attndrep

Camu - Your Campus

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UEL | 2021-2022 | English Literature

(Aided) | SEM 1 | A | SHEO06 - Settu V | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL VALUES

& SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Overall
(18)
Total
working
days
% (AIT)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (111)
0 (01)
0 (01)
100 (111)
100 (111)
0 (01)

100 (1/1)
0 (0/1)

0 (0/1)

100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
100 (111)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)

100 (111)
0 (0/1)
0 (01)
100 (111)
100 (11)
0 (0/1)

100 (1/1)
0 (01)

0 (0/1)

100
100
100
100
100
100

111)
111)
111)
111)
111)

(
(
(
(
(
(1)

Printed On 05-Jan-2024
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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UHY | 2021-2022 | History (Aided)
| SEM 1| A | SHEO1 - Jeyalakshmi S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register  Student Name Overall Sep 2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021
No. (57) (21) (18) (18)
Total working days

% (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT) % (AIT)
21-HT-01  ADIYAMAAN M 38 (3/8) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4) 33 (1/3)
21-HT-02 AJAY A 29 (2/7) 0 (0/0) 25 (1/4) 33 (1/3)
21-HT-03  AKILAN S 57 (4/7) 0 (0/0) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3)
21-HT-04  BALASUBRAMANI C 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3)
21-HT-05 DEVARAVIND K.R 88 (7/8) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4) 100 (3/3)
21-HT-06 DHANUSH M 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3)
21-HT-07 DHANUSHKUMAR V 71 (5/7) 0 (0/0) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3)
21-HT-08  DHINENTHIRAN S 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4) 67 (2/13)
21-HT-09  DHINESHKUMAR M 67 (4/6) 0 (0/0) 67 (2/13) 67 (2/13)
21-HT-10  GOKUL KRISHNAN S 71 (517) 0 (0/0) 75 (3/4) 67 (2/3)
21-HT-11 GOPINATHAN P 71 (5/7) 0 (0/0) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3)
21-HT-12 GOWTHAM P 71 (517) 0 (0/0) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3)
21-HT-13  KEERTHIVASAKAN L 50 (4/8) 0 (0/1) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3)
21-HT-14  MANIKANDAN K 63 (5/8) 0 (0/1) 75 (3/4) 67 (2/3)
21-HT-14A  MANIKANDAN K 63 (5/8) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3)
21-HT-15  NANDHA KUMAR K 57 (4I7) 0 (0/0) 50 (2/4) 67 (2/13)
21-HT-16  NAVANEETHAKRISHNA 75 (3/14) 0 (0/0) 100 (1/1) 67 (2/13)

NC
21-HT-17  PARASURAMAN S 50 (4/8) 0 (0/1) 75 (3/4) 33 (1/3)
21-HT-18  PRABAKARAN N 57 (417) 0 (0/0) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3)
21-HT-19  PRASAD V.R 63 (5/8) 0 (0/1) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3)
21-HT-20 PRAVEENKUMAR S 50 (4/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4) 33 (113)
21-HT-21  RAJESHM 71 (5/7) 0 (0/0) 75 (3/4) 67 (2/3)
21-HT-22  RAJESHKUMAR A 38 (3/18) 100 (1/1) 25 (1/4) 33 (1/3)
21-HT-23  RANJITHM 71 (5/7) 0 (0/0) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3)
21-HT-24  SAIKUMAR M 57 (4I17) 0 (0/0) 25 (1/4) 100 (3/3)
21-HT-25  SAKTHIVADIVEL C 38 (3/8) 0 (0/1) 25 (1/4) 67 (2/3)
21-HT-26  SANTHOSH KUMAR M 86 (6/7) 0 (0/0) 100 (4/4) 67 (2/3)
21-HT-27  SASIKUMAR M 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3)
21-HT-28  SHANMUGAVEL A 25 (2/8) 0 (0/1) 25 (1/4) 33 (113)
21-HT-29  THIRUVENGADA 50 (4/8) 0 (0/1) 50 (2/4) 67 (2/3)
BALAJI S

21-HT-30 UDHAYAKUMAR T 71 (5/7) 0 (0/0) 100 (4/4) 33 (1/3)
21-HT-31 UDHAYAKUMAR K 71 (5/7) 0 (0/0) 75 (3/4) 67 (2/3)
21-HT-32  VINOTH KUMAR M 38 (3/8) 100 (1/1) 0 (0/4) 67 (2/13)
21-HT-33  YUVARAJM 75 (6/8) 100 (1/1) 75 (3/4) 67 (2/3)
21-HT-34  ABINAYA M 50 (4/8) 0 (0/1) 50 (2/4) 67 (213)
21-HT-35  ABIRAMIR 63 (5/8) 0 (0/1) 50 (2/4) 100 (3/3)
Printed By Printed On 04-Jan-2024

vision.jayal@gmail.com



Register
No.

21-HT-36
21-HT-37
21-HT-38
21-HT-39
21-HT-40
21-HT-41
21-HT-42
21-HT-43
21-HT-44
21-HT-45
21-HT-46
21-HT-47
21-HT-48
21-HT-49
21-HT-50
21-HT-51
21-HT-52
21-HT-53
21-HT-54
21-HT-55
21-HT-56
21-HT-57
21-HT-58
21-HT-59
21-HT-60
8603

8752

9410
9659
9660
9722
9943

10316
Printed By

Student Name

ABIRAMI M
ABITHA S
ANANDHI E
CHARULATHA D
DHANUSRI A
INDHUMATHI G
KALEESWARI S
KANISHKAVI S
KAVI BHARATHI B
KAVIYA C
KAVYA SREE D
LALITHAR
MAREESWARI M
NALINI'N
NANDHINI R
NAVEENA R
NIROSHA A
NIVYA D
PREMALATHA C
SANTHIYA S
SIREEN FIRNAAZ M
SIVASAKTHI K
TAMILARASI S
TAMILSELVI M
UTHAMI C
TAMILVANI C.M

THAMEEMUM ANSARI
M

SANDRU SANDRU
Kaviya K
ABINANDHAKUMAR V
PARAMESHWARAN D
GANESHKUMAR K
Nandhini R

vision.jayal@gmail.com

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

Overall
(57)

Total working days

% (AIT)
38 (3/8)
63 (5/8)
88 (7/8)
63 (5/8)
75 (3/4)
50 (3/6)
75 (6/8)
63 (5/8)
88 (7/8)
63 (5/8)
63 (5/8)
88 (7/8)
88 (7/8)
38 (3/8)
88 (7/8)
88 (7/8)
63 (5/8)
75 (6/8)
88 (7/8)
86 (6/7)
63 (5/8)
83 (5/6)
38 (3/8)
38 (3/8)
63 (5/8)
0 (011
0 (0/4)

0 (01)
0 (0/3)
0 (0r7)
14 (117)
0 (01)
100 (11)

Sep 2021
(21)

% (AIT)
0 (0n)
0 (0n)

100 (1/1)
0 (0n)
0 (0/0)
0 (0/0)

100 (1/1)
0 (0n)

100 (111)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (1/1)

100 (111)
0 (0N)
0 (0n)
100 (1/1)
0 (0n)
100 (1/1)
100 (1/1)
0 (0/0)
100 (111)
0 (0/0)
100 (1/1)
0 (0n)
0 (0n)
0 (0n)
0 (0n)

Oct 2021
(18)

% (AIT)

100 (1/1)
33 (1/3)
75 (3/4)
50 (2/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
25 (1/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
100 (4/4)
75 (3/4)
100 (4/4)
5 (3/4
0 (2/4
7 @23
0 (214
0 (214

5 (3/4
0 (0/0)
0 (0/3)

)
)
)
)
)
)

0 (0/0)
0 (0/3)
0 (0/4)
0 (0/4)
0 (0/0)
0 (0/0)

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UHY | 2021-2022 | History (Aided)
| SEM 1| A | SHEO1 - Jeyalakshmi S | 21HEC101 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - PERSONAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-I

Nov 2021
(18)

% (AIT)
33 (13)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
100 (3/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
67 (2/3)
100 (3/3)

100 (3/3)
67 (213)
100 (3/3)
0 (013)
33 (1/3)
67 (213)
0 (0/0)
0 (0/0)

0 (0/0)

0 (0/0)

0 (0/2)

50 (1/2)

0 (0/0)

0 (0/0)
Printed On 04-Jan-2024



LIFE SKILLS - PERSONAL VALUES

NAADISHUDDI PRANAYAMA

SPINAL CORD CLEARANCE
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AGNA MEDITATION
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LIFE SKILLS - PERSONAL VALUES

KAYAKALPA




LIFE SKILLS - PERSONAL VALUES

LEG EXERCISE

NEURO MUSCULAR BREATHING EXERCISE
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NEURO MUSCULAR BREATHING EXERCISE
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EYE EXERCISE
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